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2011-282
1153-565
2011-282
8941-6852
2241-96
11-633250
8746-45331
8959-102581
11-286970
5033-10747
9657-667356
8933-38787
8798-6517
987-15066
8825-4864348
8970-27949
8014-125720
9362-43066
300-8573
8219-88389
2357-5357
1362-17
8570-8334
4226-1125
5858-15
265-1785
8259-66769
9547-16080
6468-29
8584-75232
1079-1412
8108-68892
11-774019
5986-49279
8108-98079
3728-9565
1711-3398
9174-12678
5493-2738
8584-51133
8812-31668
22-40746
6205-9
8263-1296
2061-26518
8014-112757
8737-2269
1840-1914
348-59653
8238-1154
20-2047
21-86219
8803-1313
9005-1968630
988-5757
8472-270
1335-23100
18-84897
6205-9
3675-271720

Entrant

Wiser, Rick
Schmitz, Michael
Wiser, Rick
Nuckolls, Daryl
Gonzales, Jody
McKenna, John Dylan
Regula, Renee
Piotrowski, Andrew
Turnbull, Reiburn M
Johnson, Wayne
Heins, Joseph
Quon, Andrew
Stroop, Michael G
Harry, Steven
Trauth, Nick E
Jardeleza, Jeff
Miller, Darrien M
Kapornyai, Chris
Montgomery, Steve
Cole, Jamie

Shine, Perry Sr
Mitchell, Joseph
Stote, Deanne
Holguin, Sonia
Brame, Justin
Woods, Michael S
Schweers, Eric
Tew, Ryan
Whitaker, Kayla A
Fetgatter, Blake
Zapata, Austin T
Davis, Arthur L
Williams, Jeff
Jeffrey, Mathew
Finkboner, Sandra
Heilig, Jessica
Evans, Robert
Peterson, Jordan
Summa, Jason
Lyons, Tommy
Handa, Tyler
Engraff, Zach J
Thiellen, Tyler
Giery, Michael
Graham, William
Balitine, Christopher
Givens, Charlie R Jr
Hinty, Danny
Baker, Tyrone
Morrow, Eddie
McKee, Angelica L
Anderson, Nicholas D
Kyle, Jonathan
Lykins, Adam P
Sherman, Chris
Heyerdahl, Garrett
Brewer, Stefan
Hughes, Emilee
Thiellen, Tyler
Marinkovich, Jaclyn

Hometown

Umatilla, OR
Richmond, MN
Umatilla, OR
Frenchtown, MT
Portland, TX

Fort Collins, CO
Addison, IL
Chicago, IL

Fort Madison, 1A
Bow, WA
Dodgeville, WI
Arcadia, CA
Helena, MT
Owings Mills, MD
Aurora, IL
Fairfield, CA

N Las Vegas, NV
Franklinton, NC
Aurora, CO
Denver, CO
Henrico, VA
Plattsburg, MO
Pismo Beach, CA
Northlake, TX
North Liberty, IA
Chula Vista, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Ada, OH
Tomball, TX
Ceresco, Ml
Victorville, CA
Dallas, OR
Detroit, Ml
Canyon Lake, CA
Marysville, MI
New Bern, NC
De Pere, WI
Camarillo, CA
Houston, TX
Gardena, CA
Erie, CO

Lincoln, NE
Emmett, ID
Pittsburgh, PA
Henderson, NV
Albany, GA
Columbus, OH
Woodbridge, VA
Kansas, NE
Tucson, AZ

Las Vegas, NV
Mill Creek, WV
Fremont, CA
Delta, PA
Hannaford, ND
Kansas City, MO
AUBURN HILLS, MI
Lincoln, NE
Canton, Ml

Ranking Score GameNumber
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233
232
228
228
227
226
225
224
223
221
221
217
216
215
215
215
215
214
214
213
213
212
212
212
211
211
210
210
210
209
209
208
208
207
207
207
206
205
204
204
204
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
202
202
202
202
201
201
201
201
201
201
200
200
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Prize

$300.00
$250.00
$218.00
$218.00
$197.00
$184.00
$173.00
$161.00
$151.00
$136.00
$136.00
$123.00
$115.00
$97.00
$97.00
$97.00
$97.00
$79.00
$79.00
$69.00
$69.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$50.00
$50.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$37.00
$37.00
$33.00
$33.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$25.00
$24.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
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9381-1708
8014-125720
8108-91405
364-4286
8108-111041
4926-403
2848-6902
4352-1027
4190-1167
8171-1642
2011-282
8127-5285
5169-34494
348-64724
8959-141054
522-24832
621-18692
8869-4551
2246-1501
18-84897
300-84137
5011-37612
9014-2613
9726-4276
2606-215
486-29536
4892-845
8900-2031
8259-43144
8108-111599
2918-8893
2401-9076
568-9631
9090-628
8959-121768
8584-52212
247-3805
8889-59911
2365-4711
1585-10659
8661-11026
4532-1769
8108-80418
500-24303
8584-51133
8959-121768
8259-41605
5011-37612
150-245
8812-44399
1531-173
3005-1413
8116-1061
9401-30252
9401-32783
337-3157
486-57315
8127-4047
2898-2244
999-1057

Entrant

Hyatt, Kaden D
Miller, Darrien M
Scarpetta, David A
Clark, Robert
Wellock, Ryan M
Anderson, Barbara
Toms, Megan L
Vergari, Julie

Miller, Paula J
Findley, Emily
Wiser, Rick

Lee, Shay

Palmer, Anesia
Patat, Brice E
Lawson, Cornelius E Jr
Marshall, Stephan C
Freeman, Michael A
Stier, David

Brewer, Jeffrey L
Hughes, Emilee
Stadler, Randy
Reid, Manna
Gorman, Guy
Dingle, Jared
Leisinger, Dave B
Regula, Raymond
Patterson, Patricia
Storie, Timothy
Johnson, Thomas J Il
Mebane, Willie T Jr
Massey, Michelle
Denman, Chris
Papini, Nick
Fosheim, Brent
Acevedo, Shawn
Fetgatter, Stephanie
Kommavong, Sod
Gardner, Ka oe
Johnson, Stephen Sr
Chappotin, Pedro Jr
McLain, Rick
Hearns, Lisa

Diaz, Tony

Svec, Anthony
Lyons, Tommy
Acevedo, Shawn
Ravaglia, Ashlee
Reid, Manna
Dugan, Tony

Wee, Ooh

Schulz, Marv
DuPree, Amy

Imel, Josh N
Shimabukuro, Dean
Bennett, William
Kapitan, Richard
Gonzalez, Michael
Flores, Steven
Fermon, Sheila
Krawczynski, John J

Hometown

Cedar City, UT

N Las Vegas, NV
Hemet, CA

Miami Gardens, FL
San Bernardino, CA
Odessa, TX
Littlerock, CA
Montrose, CO
Salem, OR

Lugoff, SC
Umatilla, OR
Corpus Christi, TX
Milwaukee, WI
Pace, FL

Franklin Park, IL
Round Lake Beach, IL
Cedar Lake, IN
Franklin, IN
Austin, TX
AUBURN HILLS, MI
Broomfield, CO
Oxon Hill, MD
Elko, NV
Pleasanton, NE
Jackson, WY
Addison, IL

El Paso, TX
Wilmington, NC
La Mirada, CA
Alta Loma, CA
Nampa, ID
Kennewick, WA
Machesney Park, IL
Webster, SD

Oak Forest, IL
Tomball, TX
Ceres, CA

Avon, IN
Vancouver, WA
Roselle, NJ
Amarillo, TX
Springfield, OH
Big Bear City, CA
Berwyn, IL
Houston, TX

Oak Forest, IL
Garden Grove, CA
Oxon Hill, MD
Stanfield, AZ

Los Angeles, CA
Sidney, MT

Fort Walton Beach, FL
Cheyenne, WY
Bellevue, WA
Tukwila, WA
Stratford, CT
Chicago, IL
Corpus Christi, TX
Olivehurst, CA
Ellington, CT

Ranking Score GameNumber

59
62
62
62
62
62
62
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
76
76
76
79
79
79
82
82
82
82
82
87
87
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
116
116
116
116
116

200
199
199
199
199
199
199
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
197
197
197
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
190
190
190
190
190
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Prize

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
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8008-35159
9401-32783
17-87750
8734-4734
3227-1458
222-23478
274-7561
300-3323
2918-3739
8472-270
2315-155
8792-846
2892-1830
8162-60323
226-324
2061-26518
778-1096
1419-1500
2854-13699
8959-104125
2894-3283
9229-48657
9427-22786
500-24303
8754-10602
2243-47205
8533-1623
9117-1824
3483-248
422-3455
6468-29
9392-28982
1034-211339
8833-59760
11-31447
8014-127074
8792-846
9661-7157
8039-598
20-51012
9355-30959
8259-47536
8196-10342
2038-1264
9564-10606
20-41956
500-10703
8825-46792
8959-104125
8991-13210
1560-41754
8584-60158
5011-37612
8825-46792
8552-61868
8219-94791
230-820
9229-57580
2606-215
4939-10358

Entrant

Shalypin, Sergey
Bennett, William
Johnson, Mason
Taylor, Gary
Chalmers, Tameeka
Martin, Gabriel
Williams, Mark
Harvill, Robert
Jones, Mary
Heyerdahl, Garrett
Brown, Thor T
Pierce, Charlie
Lackey, Debra
Christensen, Jessica
Mosley, Dan
Graham, William
Martin, Glen
Chaffee, Shawn
King, Lacey J
Nush, Jennifer L
Clark, Liz

Mc Farlin, Troy
Leichter, Chris
Svec, Anthony
Burdine, Nikki
McCoy, Jeremy
Haugen, Jacob
Shields, Robert
Kuhn, Ashley
Mukai, Herbert H
Whitaker, Kayla A
Hayes, Ed

Laird, Joseph S

Leuellen-Howle, Dawn L

Lewicki, Christopher
Baldonado, Keith
Pierce, Charlie
Shackelford, Brian
Zarrella, Daniel
White, Saquin A
Perez, Luis

Van Brocklin, Paige
Stayner, Jonathan D
Fulbright, Larry R Jr
Blake, Kristi

Basa, Richard
Vasquez, Paul
Morris, Ashley
Nush, Jennifer L
Maragos, George
Stout, Randall
Nguyen, Kiet

Reid, Manna
Morris, Ashley
Willmann, Doug
Unrein, Jacob
Grace, Brian
Murray, Jason
Leisinger, Dave B
Friedeck, Michelle

Hometown

Chicopee, MA
Tukwila, WA
Lawndale, CA
Tracy, CA
Chicago, IL
Riverside, CA
Downey, CA
Arvada, CO

Port Hueneme, CA
Hannaford, ND
Midway, UT
Valley Springs, AR
Redding, CA
Saint Cloud, MN
Antioch, CA
Pittsburgh, PA
Lavonia, GA
Helena, MT

La Quinta, CA
Lockport, IL

Elk Grove, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Tucson, AZ
Berwyn, IL
Lafayette, IN
Mabank, TX
Dalton, MN
Imperial, CA
Atchison, KS
Hilo, HI

Ada, OH

St Petersburg, FL
Harrison Twp, Ml
Phoenix, AZ
Yorkville, IL
North Las Vegas, NV
Valley Springs, AR
Cheyenne, WY
Shawnee, OK
Fircrest, WA
Campbell, CA
Redding, CA
Lacey, WA
Winnie, TX
Joppa, MD
Missouri City, TX
Round Lake, IL
Streamwood, IL
Lockport, IL
Billings, MT
Pahrump, NV
Stafford, TX
Oxon Hill, MD
Streamwood, IL
St Louis, MO
Frederick, CO
Red Bluff, CA
Canyon Country, CA
Jackson, WY
San Antonio, TX

Ranking Score GameNumber

116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
176
176
176
176
176

190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
185
185
185
185
185
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5169-29115
21-70513
20-39084
8584-93203
9157-1603
1835-12428
8046-8817
8933-37729
300-8573
3227-28695
1830-17720
2854-30220
8238-1154
8108-116086
8008-35159
4227-606
8108-66550
9933-4869
9014-2613
8014-107887
2105-2498
9726-4276
2853-1623
4705-82
4737-1859
9402-1671
8014-76105
9337-3482
9-10711
8688-36177
931-31303
265-1785
9229-45033
5669-289
9005-29656
6537-6026
21-86219
5063-145
5730-16708
486-54108
8108-115614
8193-49761
2875-4312
5169-34494
1335-23100
9024-133225
8708-65477
285-10472
995-8223
2791-2064
1840-37246
3797-538
987-10140
19-30629
2918-8893
9459-14999
1840-1914
300-21569
8219-117418
1711-3398

Entrant

Spencer, Jennifer
Som, Nathan
Girdley, Caleb
Caceres, Christian J
Foote, Jason
Atherton, Adam
Whatmore, Thomas
Covarrubias, Susan
Montgomery, Steve
Du, Lori

Secrest, Travis
Dalke, Amanda K
Morrow, Eddie
Norman, Elley
Shalypin, Sergey
Harvey, Bari

Willis, Bruce
Boyce, Zachary
Gorman, Guy
Hiller, Philip
Goodman, Stephen
Dingle, Jared
Mullins, Angela
Creary, Martha S
Robinson, Lisa
Howard, Jon
Whitley, Samantha
Silva, Jon-Mike
Moore, Amy

Harris, Kenneth
Povlitzki, Alex
Woods, Michael S
Dinsay, Erwin
Herald, Kurt
Rebiejo, Dani
Siebert, Ruth-Ann
Anderson, Nicholas D
Martin, Karen
Bajkowski, Tyler M
Santa, Michael
Sutton, Jason
Walcott, Tim W
Indiere, Nancy J
Palmer, Anesia
Brewer, Stefan
Gregory, Mark
Guzman, Stephanie
Eder, Thomas
Tyler, Patrick S
Leichter, Joanne
McCamey, Metchel H
Tejeda, Mya L

Huff, Robert Jr
Travis, June E
Massey, Michelle
Hannigan, Savannah
Hinty, Danny
Silverston, Len E
Chin, Marsha
Evans, Robert

Hometown

West Allis, WI
Pendleton, OR
Lebanon, IN
Houston, TX
Graham, NC
Independence, KY
Sharon, SC

La Verne, CA
Aurora, CO
Tinley Park, IL
Canton, OH
Riverside, CA
Kansas, NE

Big Bear Lake, CA
Chicopee, MA
Albuquerque, NM
Riverside, CA
Findlay, OH
Elko, NV

N Las Vegas, NV
Fort Mill, SC
Pleasanton, NE
Chico, CA
Mohnton, PA
Columbia, SC
Liberal, KS

Las Vegas, NV
Taos, NM
Lafayette, IN
Spring Branch, TX
Lansing, KS
Chula Vista, CA
Monrovia, CA
Bloomington, IL
Fremont, CA
Hillsboro, OR
Las Vegas, NV
Walla Walla, WA
Wheaton, IL
Chicago, IL
Yucaipa, CA
Chandler, AZ
Torrance, CA
Milwaukee, WI
Kansas City, MO
Crofton, MD
Modesto, CA
Chatsworth, CA
Abington, MA
Tucson, AZ
Matthews, NC
Alexandria, MN
Baltimore, MD
Long Beach, CA
Nampa, ID
Grand Junction, CO
Columbus, OH
Boulder, CO
Denver, CO

New Bern, NC

Ranking Score GameNumber

176
176
183
183
183
183
183
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
236
236
236
236
236

185
185
184
184
184
184
184
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
180
180
180
180
180
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5986-40563
300-3323
18-84897
4227-606
8128-5146
2854-13699
9389-965
116-2593
2899-980
8955-3721
687-930
8798-6517
21-13849
8016-25591
8991-13210
1588-7609
8552-63880
9032-2364
8812-31668
158-1679
2886-40434
5986-49279
8642-9260
9358-1062
9427-22786
8584-91931
2848-3642
2854-28832
8732-6725
628-3102
11-98183
8046-8817
8769-11828
9443-4880
8004-4903
8957-9732
8825-65184
3039-14450
628-1444
568-9631
5487-2080
348-59653
443-4805
8736-2228
4066-446
4227-5173
20-57331
11-286970
2262-42368
9396-10804
1368-5293
157-35606
8039-598
8069-39355
5986-40563
9005-1968630
8812-1216574
5028-110
1035-779
226-324

Entrant

Boardman, Joseph W
Harvill, Robert
Hughes, Emilee
Harvey, Bari
Lansberry, Robert
King, Lacey J
Carrigan, Blake
Garlen, John
Carter-Goodrich, Kimberly
Denman, Kate
Wirth, Jason E
Stroop, Michael G
Hau, Quang
Nofsinger, Austin
Maragos, George
Wilson, Rocky
Gusky, Jeffrey M
Franks, Landon
Handa, Tyler
Greene, Kenneth
Fessey, Rebecca
Jeffrey, Mathew
Peterson, Joe A
Vergari, Jessica
Leichter, Chris
Tran, Henry
Bushrod, Tasha N
Weaver, Michele
Galvan, Adriana
Marr, Rocky D
Clewis, Jazmine
Whatmore, Thomas
Valdez, Dylan
Sroufe, Bradley A
Johnson, Matt
Anderson, Austin H
Woodson, Andre
Stephens, Susan
Floyd, John A
Papini, Nick
Pabelico, Carlo
Baker, Tyrone
Olson, Keith

D Elia, Jessica G
Beehler, Jessie
Martinez, Cynthia E
Sturcken, Timothy
Turnbull, Reiburn M
Robledo, Frank Jr
Adams, Daryl C
Kennedy, James
Starkey, George
Zarrella, Daniel
Fellows, Eric
Boardman, Joseph W
Lykins, Adam P
Rusas, Peter
Robinson, Bonnie
Hartman, Adam
Mosley, Dan

Hometown

Farmington Hills, Ml
Arvada, CO
AUBURN HILLS, MI
Albuquerque, NM
Lawton, OK

La Quinta, CA
Glencoe, MN
Elkmont, AL
Corona, CA
Longview, WA
Ellsworth, 1A
Helena, MT
Houston, TX
Belvidere, IL
Billings, MT
Albuquerque, NM
O Fallon, MO
Tuscaloosa, AL
Gardena, CA
Prescott, AZ
Anaheim, CA
Detroit, Ml

Zim, MN
Montrose, CO
Tucson, AZ
Richmond, TX
Las Vegas, NV
Hereford, AZ
Odessa, TX
Kokomo, IN
Bremerton, WA
Sharon, SC

San Francisco, CA
Warsaw, IN
Hitchcock, TX
Granby, CO
Chicago, IL
Woodstock, GA
Kokomo, IN
Machesney Park, IL
San Jose, CA
Woodbridge, VA
CDA, ID

New Bern, NC
Miles City, MT
Albuquerque, NM
Moyock, NC

Fort Madison, 1A
Houston, TX
Roanoke, VA
Plattsburg, MO
Goodyear, AZ
Shawnee, OK
Auburn, WA
Farmington Hills, Ml
Fremont, CA
Lakewood, CA
Ellensburg, WA
Byron, Ml
Antioch, CA

Ranking Score GameNumber

236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
298
298
298

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
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8069-50417
8812-31668
4301-7695
2888-209
21-70513
4194-32420
8082-10599
3227-7021
8259-43144
2262-42368
300-5881
8250-43481
8108-91405
10-2000086
4972-358
1830-17720
9024-114130
210-12742
4892-932
8746-45331
8196-114
3728-9565
9245-11297
267-13640
11-286970
11-119134
9401-32783
2243-48149
628-3102
274-17738
2398-3704
2899-2419
8825-4864348
8128-6251
10-743818
8825-46792
1047-14543
348-64724
21-85463
778-1096
2900-4825
9005-29656
440-1530
8193-38995
1211-20666
2866-1083
9443-4880
8997-16446
2898-2244
8991-8532
3165-9571
8285-950
8223-108826
8814-14580
5169-29837
8116-506
1840-1914
8219-82925
4737-1859
8719-2875

Entrant

Shuckhart, Joseph
Handa, Tyler
Maxwell, Arlene
Ciszewski, Pamela
Som, Nathan
Salinas, Sarah
Rustad, Joyce
Roxas, Emelita
Johnson, Thomas J Il
Robledo, Frank Jr
Anacker, Michael
Aleman, Walter M
Scarpetta, David A
Kirby, Phillip
Watanabe, Tami
Secrest, Travis
Harper, Melvin
Guess, Gerald M
Zlotopolski, Theresa
Regula, Renee
Cisneros, Jeanette C
Heilig, Jessica
Orozco, Jose
Greenhagen, Troy
Turnbull, Reiburn M
Malacara, Jessica
Bennett, William
Hernandez, William
Marr, Rocky D

St Andre, Shawn
Springer, Bruce
Matush, Franki
Trauth, Nick E

Mc Cain, La Rosa E
Felder, Craig
Morris, Ashley
Dykgraaf, Richard
Patat, Brice E
Kasai, Akira

Martin, Glen
Stroud, Michelle
Rebiejo, Dani
Smith, Danny W
Hom, Adam S
Omundson, Scott
Robertson, Tiffany
Sroufe, Bradley A

Washington, Christopher M

Fermon, Sheila
Polkow, Lucas
Beck, Erin
Kuchynka, Stephanie
Fischer, Mark T Jr
Field, Keith
Thompson, Dana
Loghry, Robert Jr
Hinty, Danny
Klein, Kimberly
Robinson, Lisa
Yates, Kerry

Hometown

University Place, WA
Gardena, CA
Savannah, GA
San Mateo, CA
Pendleton, OR
Las Vegas, NV
Salem, OR
Chicago, IL

La Mirada, CA
Houston, TX
Aurora, CO
Pembroke Pines, FL
Hemet, CA
Clayton, NC

Las Vegas, NV
Canton, OH
Cantonment, FL
San Jose, CA

El Paso, TX
Addison, IL
Rochester, WA
Marysville, MI
Salem, OR
Covina, CA

Fort Madison, 1A
San Antonio, TX
Tukwila, WA
Rockwall, TX
Kokomo, IN
Anaheim, CA
Winlock, WA
Montebello, CA
Aurora, IL
Lawton, OK
Fritch, TX
Streamwood, IL
Caledonia, Ml
Pace, FL

Simi Valley, CA
Lavonia, GA
San Jose, CA
Fremont, CA
Malad City, ID
Mesa, AZ
Golden Valley, MN
Lemoore, CA
Warsaw, IN
Bronx, NY
Olivehurst, CA
Sidney, MT
Wadsworth, IL
Miles City, MT
Zimmerman, MN
Yardley, PA
Cedarburg, WI
Cheyenne, WY
Columbus, OH
Castle Rock, CO
Columbia, SC
New Boston, TX

Ranking Score GameNumber

298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
352

177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
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443-2584
8220-36422
8259-41605
21-93416
8624-25125
8624-28049
8004-4903
4889-19876
5669-289
3278-4379
8812-42117
8774-5016
8915-718
2294-19470
2899-27542
5466-12380
1293-33
18-100863
2899-27928
8108-68892
8947-48175
4242-185
8219-117418
1838-49166
285-11244
2952-95
8259-44626
568-9631
9229-38958
253-11306
3916-391
8108-66550
8997-14472
22-40746
8970-27949
8725-6017
2243-47205
4213-15201
9090-628
2379-2262
8933-37729
6537-6026
8163-15465
17-27778
300-21569
8048-54393
300-69001
8108-98079
8533-1623
9389-965
22-68986
9401-30252
9569-55319
8813-6548
20-52023
3039-7330
8108-116086
300-21569
8890-5006
8162-51022

Entrant

Petersen, Scott
Renner, Brock A
Ravaglia, Ashlee
Lee, Jinwoo

Hart, Kevin
Nguyen, Tommy
Johnson, Matt
Delaney, Danielle R
Herald, Kurt

Stahnke-Metcalf, Kayla M
Tallakson Hefner, Maiya F

Cardoza, Joe
Kruger, Zachary
Ruiz, Rudy G
Santos, Kristin
Skalet, Lauren
Pierce, Jason
Nelson, Lois

Bejar, Kathy M
Davis, Arthur L
Cando, Maria
Gonzales, Miquela
Chin, Marsha
Johnson, Shawn M
Holmes, Robert
Markham, Elizabeth
Allison, Suzanne
Papini, Nick

Ting, Jerrell A
Grossman, Steve
Wood, Jessica R
Willis, Bruce
Edwards, William IV
Engraff, Zach J
Jardeleza, Jeff
Vitte, Josh

McCoy, Jeremy
Palazzo, Brandi
Fosheim, Brent
Bouffard, Ryan P
Covarrubias, Susan
Siebert, Ruth-Ann
Brady, Kerry A
Webb, Kati
Silverston, Len E
Thompson, Kristi D
Valenzuela, Kenneth
Finkboner, Sandra
Haugen, Jacob
Carrigan, Blake
Romano, Joshua D
Shimabukuro, Dean
Haning, Christy
Knox, Amanda
Morris, Camille
Beckwith, Kercea
Norman, Elley
Silverston, Len E
Armstrong, Darrell
Jerde, Dugan

Hometown

Coeur D alene, ID
Jacksonville, FL
Garden Grove, CA
San Jose, CA
Cedar Park, TX
Austin, TX
Hitchcock, TX
Frisco, TX
Bloomington, IL
LaPorte, IN
Fullerton, CA
Roseburg, OR
Hardin, MT

San Antonio, TX
Buena Park, CA
Highland, CA
Meridian, MS
Laguna Woods, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Victorville, CA
Queens Village, NY
Santa Fe, NM
Denver, CO
Oakwood Village, OH
Oxnard, CA
Berthoud, CO
Corona, CA
Machesney Park, IL
Diamond Bar, CA
La Habra, CA

Los Lunas, NM
Riverside, CA
Yonkers, NY

Erie, CO

Fairfield, CA
Tampa, FL
Mabank, TX
Shamong, NJ
Webster, SD
Rochester, WA

La Verne, CA
Hillsboro, OR
Oklahoma City, OK
University Place, WA
Boulder, CO
Hillsboro, OR
Brighton, CO
Canyon Lake, CA
Dalton, MN
Glencoe, MN
Buena Park, CA
Bellevue, WA

Gun Barrel City, TX
Ft. Morgan, CO
Raleigh, NC
Atlanta, GA

Big Bear Lake, CA
Boulder, CO

Sierra Vista, AZ
Little Canada, MN

Ranking Score GameNumber

352
352
352
352
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411

174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
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300-69001
8138-14149
8576-19294
999-1057
8072-11426
8900-2031
8825-4865054
8014-66134
2357-5357
2886-40434
10-2000086
9618-3813
8014-107887
8970-199978
9157-1603
8108-104918
9783-554
9237-2063
285-10472
4892-845
9569-55319
230-820
9229-48657
423-15676
9965-1796
274-7561
8031-46151
621-14125
9024-143949
4893-743
20-57331
8959-124151
8552-61868
210-12742
8812-1216574
2900-4825
9615-53523
423-15676
4227-5173
20-57331
4880-532
9024-114130
4892-932
9297-656
349-11999
8813-6548
9002-1487
2399-3299
5956-1008
8046-8817
3797-538
2897-4332
2899-27928
4363-8334
8039-598
9362-26272
11-721407
300-1124
9547-16080
9661-8945

Entrant

Valenzuela, Kenneth
Bryant, Dean

Quick, Kevin
Krawczynski, John J
Thomas, David
Storie, Timothy
Owens, Josh

Curry, Brandy
Shine, Perry Sr
Fessey, Rebecca
Kirby, Phillip

Albro, Randy

Hiller, Philip

Pepito, Edward Joseph Jr
Foote, Jason
Baruch, Doughlas
Hess, Rob
Shinshiro, Casey
Eder, Thomas
Patterson, Patricia
Haning, Christy
Grace, Brian

Mc Farlin, Troy
Torricer-Pang, Desmond
Lewis, Ronald
Williams, Mark
Hixson, David A
Collier, Thurman
Short, Duane
Rinehart, Janice
Sturcken, Timothy
Yahnke, Clyde
Willmann, Doug
Guess, Gerald M
Rusas, Peter
Stroud, Michelle
Huddle, David
Torricer-Pang, Desmond
Martinez, Cynthia E
Sturcken, Timothy
Homeyer, Lou Ann
Harper, Melvin
Zlotopolski, Theresa
Novak, Russell
Ebbesen, Delvin A
Knox, Amanda
Kitzke, Matt

Walker, Richard
Brulinski, Darlene
Whatmore, Thomas
Tejeda, Mya L
Sasaki, Sheri

Bejar, Kathy M
Clack, DaVon
Zarrella, Daniel
Curry, Jeff Jr
Galsim, Kristine
Humbert, Edwin
Tew, Ryan

Vye, Carroll

Hometown

Brighton, CO
Signal Mountain, TN
Rapid City, SD
Ellington, CT
Denton, TX
Wilmington, NC
Lisle, IL
Henderson, NV
Henrico, VA
Anaheim, CA
Clayton, NC
Aberdeen, SD

N Las Vegas, NV
Martinez, CA
Graham, NC
San Dimas, CA
Malad City, ID
Hilo, HI
Chatsworth, CA
El Paso, TX

Gun Barrel City, TX
Red Bluff, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Honolulu, HI
Lakewood, CA
Downey, CA
Midlothian, TX
Dolton, IL

New Market, MD
Haslet, TX
Moyock, NC
Mokena, IL

St Louis, MO
San Jose, CA
Lakewood, CA
San Jose, CA
Radcliff, KY
Honolulu, HI
Albuquerque, NM
Moyock, NC
Bryan, TX
Cantonment, FL
El Paso, TX
Decorah, 1A
Atlanta, GA

Ft. Morgan, CO
Grandview, WA
Spanaway, WA
Baltimore, MD
Sharon, SC
Alexandria, MN
North Hollywood, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Wake Forest, NC
Shawnee, OK
Durham, NC
Pasadena, CA
Strasburg, CO
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cheyenne, WY

Ranking Score GameNumber

411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
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9355-31063
2898-2244
621-18692
8754-15059
8263-1296
3835-8267
8008-35159
1486-892
8259-44143
8959-124151
210-12742
21-23129
3083-320
8584-75199
3634-2140
2900-4825
4190-1167
267-13640
9390-8407
1079-1412
421-367
8624-25125
9014-2613
1583-5643
300-5881
141-16032
8833-49862
1662-8062
9491-1593
8642-9260
1704-334
1047-14543
8663-42949
2918-8893
9258-10194
8756-30082
9789-10470
20-41956
2315-155
8596-61733
265-11117
1920-421
8754-10602
8857-7877
589-3226
443-4814
220-5288
422-3455
5525-310
4823-3660
8193-38995
1014-6738
500-24273
2878-327
2845-617
157-3348
8127-5249
2897-4332
9661-7157
2918-3739

Entrant

Julian, Will
Fermon, Sheila
Freeman, Michael A
Hanna, Devin
Giery, Michael
Erickson, Heidi
Shalypin, Sergey
Liegl, Brian
Zapien-Teran, Marcela
Yahnke, Clyde
Guess, Gerald M
Sekikawa, Ryan
Hess, Lacie
Velasquez, Kenneth
Sherman, Heather
Stroud, Michelle
Miller, Paula J
Greenhagen, Troy
Ford, Kari

Zapata, Austin T
Kageyama, Clyde T Jr
Hart, Kevin
Gorman, Guy
Leone, Phillip
Anacker, Michael
Valdivia, Kari C
Kosik, Tom M
Sims, Ruben
McBride, Callie
Peterson, Joe A
Mulvey, Michael C
Dykgraaf, Richard
Heard, Sharon
Massey, Michelle
Greene, Aaron
Petersen, Dylan V
Miller, Scott

Basa, Richard
Brown, Thor T
Sager, Andy
Parker, Richard
Guerrieri, Neil
Burdine, Nikki
Eng, Graham
Balser, Aaron C
Anderson, Candice
Winter, Joe
Mukai, Herbert H
Whittaker, Nicole
Sedman, Annitta
Hom, Adam S
Aubuchon, Brian
Batka, Jeffery J
Poon, Kertice
Frohm, Darlene
Brieske, Rick
Clarkson, Toby
Sasaki, Sheri
Shackelford, Brian
Jones, Mary

Hometown

San Jose, CA
Olivehurst, CA
Cedar Lake, IN
Frankfort, IN
Emmett, ID
Pillager, MN
Chicopee, MA
Lincoln, NE

Rancho Cucamonga, CA

Mokena, IL

San Jose, CA
Sacramento, CA
Malad, ID
Houston, TX
Delta, PA

San Jose, CA
Salem, OR
Covina, CA
Riverside, 1A
Ceresco, Ml
Hilo, HI

Cedar Park, TX
Elko, NV
Frenchtown, NJ
Aurora, CO
Gilbert, AZ
Surprise, AZ
Hillside, NJ
Ponca City, OK
Zim, MN
Alexandria, VA
Caledonia, Ml
Zephyrhills, FL
Nampa, ID
Prescott, AZ
Anchorage, AK
Woodland, Ml
Missouri City, TX
Midway, UT
West Jordan, UT
Dallas, TX
Youngstown, OH
Lafayette, IN
Arlington, MA
McCordsville, IN
Greenacres, WA
Rohnert Park, CA
Hilo, HI
Colorado Springs, CO
Dayton, TN
Mesa, AZ
Fenton, Ml
Lombard, IL
Novato, CA
Pittsburg, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Ingleside, TX
North Hollywood, CA
Cheyenne, WY
Port Hueneme, CA

Ranking Score GameNumber

467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
467
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527

169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
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4889-2956
8624-28049
9229-48657
8196-9315
4867-538
2899-27928
8014-110254
2300-37
1553-5985
8814-14580
8259-66769
8732-6800
218-3269
8584-52212
9362-43029
8552-61868
2899-2419
222-2533
9425-5874
8259-41605
21-86219
6503-1993
8798-6517
9355-30959
1896-558
1333-807
9204-365
21-23129
8864-4188
1810-1858
486-29536
8812-44399
2584-2787
8959-121980
9141-21075
8981-2667
2849-5234
8252-31124
2897-4332
8970-199014
1356-26
9090-628
2888-1013
8108-99852
1150-4413
4893-743
9401-44341
8001-13441
3233-4682
2875-14336
8991-8532
8387-1050
4374-670
9229-60568
8014-112757
9686-2972
1034-211339
2886-40434
6537-6026
8584-91833

Entrant

Sommers, Dejar
Nguyen, Tommy
Mc Farlin, Troy
Aboen, Andy

Auld, Madelyn
Bejar, Kathy M
Garcia, Angel
Underwood, Charles
Tekulve, Jon

Field, Keith
Schweers, Eric
Watson, Roy
DeBaets, Edwin
Fetgatter, Stephanie
Ajmo, Joanne M
Willmann, Doug
Matush, Franki
Reimer, David M
Vigil, Daniel Il
Ravaglia, Ashlee
Anderson, Nicholas D
Paul, Wyatt R
Stroop, Michael G
Perez, Luis

Bice, Rick
Blackford, Wayne E
Spaeth, Rachel
Sekikawa, Ryan
Prall, David(Clay) C
Carnes, Cole
Regula, Raymond
Wee, Ooh

Schill, Brian
Acevedo, Erica
Baker, Mark

Olson, Christopher
Medina, Lorelei
Best, David E
Sasaki, Sheri
Castro, Raynato Jr
Reynolds, Robert
Fosheim, Brent
Moore, Linda
Manning, Brandon M
Keller, Allen
Rinehart, Janice
Chase, Stephanie L
Bell, Tameisha Y
Bonvillain, Debbie
Batiste, Kimily
Polkow, Lucas
Quick, Russell
Cassell, Diana F
Ritter, George
Balitine, Christopher
Petonquot, Justice
Laird, Joseph S
Fessey, Rebecca
Siebert, Ruth-Ann
Heard, Taylir

Hometown

Desoto, TX
Austin, TX

Los Angeles, CA
Olympia, WA
Lockhart, TX

Los Angeles, CA
Henderson, NV
Lake Jackson, TX
Incline Village, NV
Yardley, PA
Garden Grove, CA
Odessa, TX
Kingsburg, CA
Tomball, TX
Cary, NC

St Louis, MO
Montebello, CA
Riverside, CA
Pueblo, CO
Garden Grove, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Midland, OR
Helena, MT
Campbell, CA
Ottawa, OH
Joplin, MO

Boyd, WI
Sacramento, CA
Orofino, ID
Trenton, ND
Addison, IL

Los Angeles, CA
Campbellsport, WI
Tinley Park, IL
Long Beach, CA
Eureka, CA

Vista, CA
Acworth, GA
North Hollywood, CA
Pinole, CA
Nevada, MO
Webster, SD
Belmont, CA
Menifee, CA

St Cloud, MN
Haslet, TX
Tucson, AZ
Maricopa, AZ
Anderson, IN

Los Angeles, CA
Sidney, MT
Portland, TX
Stokesdale, NC
Granada Hills, CA
Henderson, NV
Rhinelander, WI
Harrison Twp, Ml
Anaheim, CA
Hillsboro, OR
Houston, TX

Ranking Score GameNumber

527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584

167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
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8205-335
9229-60568
21-90684
2894-10597
8959-94552
346-1184
2105-2498
9005-25998
5033-10747
1014-6738
2243-47205
8162-51022
4194-30175
9396-10804
8238-1154
8997-14472
2243-47888
9229-57580
4815-194
8250-43481
4926-403
222-41302
9389-965
2300-240
349-11999
4226-1125
8116-1061
1840-37246
8746-57834
1150-4413
1837-1983
11-633250
2243-36478
5669-289
8959-110675
9237-2063
8599-78589
8736-2228
158-1679
4796-576
9401-34459
253-35801
3227-28695
222-2822
4926-403
5495-3513
9347-17092
2294-17279
253-40750
8584-92336
9337-2926
9355-31063
5466-12380
440-1530
8162-60323
2398-3704
1419-1500
486-3129
4242-185
210-1031

Entrant

Bailey, Mark

Ritter, George
Guzman, Anthony M
Pinnick, Tamara
DelLaRosa, Frank
Redmond, Edward
Goodman, Stephen
Thompson, Cristine
Johnson, Wayne
Aubuchon, Brian
McCoy, Jeremy
Jerde, Dugan
Rosemond, Tevis
Adams, Daryl C
Morrow, Eddie
Edwards, William IV
Ryan, Will

Murray, Jason
Meland, Andrew
Aleman, Walter M
Anderson, Barbara
Cheeks, Anthony
Carrigan, Blake
Donnell, Sandra
Ebbesen, Delvin A
Holguin, Sonia

Imel, Josh N
McCamey, Metchel H
Wallace, Leanesse
Keller, Allen
Hearns, Frank Jr
McKenna, John Dylan
DePriest, Robert
Herald, Kurt

Jacks, Jeremy
Shinshiro, Casey
Cannon, Andrew D
D Elia, Jessica G
Greene, Kenneth
Schneider, Kim
Petersen, Jeffrey
Gunning, Robert W
Du, Lori

Weisner, Frank
Anderson, Barbara
Homfeld, John
Perez, Jorge
Dohogne, Charles B
Goodrich, Michael Sr
Woods, Blake E
Vigil, Autumn
Julian, Will

Skalet, Lauren
Smith, Danny W
Christensen, Jessica
Springer, Bruce
Chaffee, Shawn
D'Antignac, Anthony
Gonzales, Miquela
Hicks, Johnnie Jr

Hometown

Norcatur, KS
Granada Hills, CA
Oxnard, CA
Bluffton, SC
Northlake, IL
New Castle, DE
Fort Mill, SC
Fremont, CA
Bow, WA

Fenton, Ml
Mabank, TX

Little Canada, MN
LAS VEGAS, NV
Roanoke, VA
Kansas, NE
Yonkers, NY
Dallas, TX
Canyon Country, CA
Roslyn, SD
Pembroke Pines, FL
Odessa, TX
Sherman Oaks, CA
Glencoe, MN
Damon, TX
Atlanta, GA
Northlake, TX
Cheyenne, WY
Matthews, NC
Stone Mountain, GA
St Cloud, MN
Springfield, OH
Fort Collins, CO
Frisco, TX
Bloomington, IL
DesPlaines, IL
Hilo, HI

Kansas City, MO
New Bern, NC
Prescott, AZ
Mansfield, SD
Coeur D alene, ID
Anaheim, CA
Tinley Park, IL
Highland, CA
Odessa, TX
Redwood City, CA
Plano, IL

San Antonio, TX
Corona, CA
Sealy, TX
Fairview, NM

San Jose, CA
Highland, CA
Malad City, ID
Saint Cloud, MN
Winlock, WA
Helena, MT
Chicago, IL
Santa Fe, NM
San Lorenzo, CA

Ranking Score GameNumber

584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
584
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
616
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647

165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
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18-54161
8851-28011
9861-17269
1896-4685
8812-28779
8219-119973
1554-906
220-5288
9401-44341
8020-497
3005-1413
4705-82
8825-65184
2791-2064
11-119134
3923-1597
9440-55313
4194-30175
9582-18517
11-774019
1020-5109
8014-107887
9362-43066
8001-32978
8399-8018
4127-768
8020-497
348-59653
8624-31972
1063-16472
8196-10342
621-14125
8012-18185
3675-271720
9043-1476
210-6414
8173-9086
4781-279
8769-11828
8196-9315
4880-532
2845-617
995-8223
8900-2031

8825-4865054

8736-2426
3083-320
3165-9571
8219-109749
2510-28541
8014-125720
8048-54393
8001-13441
8584-52212
8345-7002
8250-43481
21-93416
3227-11693
296-2220
21-84090

Entrant

Karl, Jim

Fox, Alex
Daugherty, Sean P Il
Berry, Nathan
Handa, Jessica
Dionne, Kevin
Smith, David
Winter, Joe

Chase, Stephanie L
Malone, Micheal J
DuPree, Amy
Creary, Martha S
Woodson, Andre
Leichter, Joanne
Malacara, Jessica
Lindley, Britney
Magee, Malcolm
Rosemond, Tevis
Kobayashi, Craig M
Williams, Jeff
Oldham, Wally
Hiller, Philip
Kapornyai, Chris
Karr, Christine

Hall, Sherry L
Sallinger, Kim
Malone, Micheal J
Baker, Tyrone
Masterson, Rachel B
Rackley, Raymond
Stayner, Jonathan D
Collier, Thurman
Zimmerman, Hannah
Marinkovich, Jaclyn
Baldwin, Christopher R
Thomas, Shelby C
Peoples, Billy
DePauw, Tonya
Valdez, Dylan
Aboen, Andy
Homeyer, Lou Ann
Frohm, Darlene
Tyler, Patrick S
Storie, Timothy
Owens, Josh

Kelly, Rodney J
Hess, Lacie

Beck, Erin

Gautier, Nicholas
Hooyman, Anthony R
Miller, Darrien M
Thompson, Kristi D
Bell, Tameisha Y
Fetgatter, Stephanie
Keough, Elizabeth
Aleman, Walter M
Lee, Jinwoo
McKeel, Kimiko
Yaklich, Charles A
Spencer, Devin

Hometown

Spokane Valley, WA
Mint Hill, NC
Hamilton, OH
McClure, OH
Gardena, CA
Commerce City, CO
Elko, NV

Rohnert Park, CA
Tucson, AZ
SPRING VALLEY, MN
Fort Walton Beach, FL
Mohnton, PA
Chicago, IL
Tucson, AZ

San Antonio, TX
Port St Lucie, FL
Washington, DC
LAS VEGAS, NV
Thousand Oaks, CA
Dallas, OR

St Joseph, Ml

N Las Vegas, NV
Franklinton, NC
Harker Heights, TX
Slaton, TX

Grand Island, NE
SPRING VALLEY, MN
Woodbridge, VA
Leander, TX
Pierson, Ml

Lacey, WA

Dolton, IL

Sparks, NV

Canton, Ml
Madison, MN
Pittsburg, CA
Guyton, GA

Huron, SD

San Francisco, CA
Olympia, WA
Bryan, TX

Pittsburg, CA
Abington, MA
Wilmington, NC
Lisle, IL

Greenville, NC
Malad, ID
Wadsworth, IL
Greeley, CO

Eagle, WI

N Las Vegas, NV
Hillsboro, OR
Maricopa, AZ
Tomball, TX

San Antonio, TX
Pembroke Pines, FL
San Jose, CA
Wauconda, IL

Colo Spgs, CO
Rosenberg, TX

Ranking Score GameNumber

647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
647
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694

163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
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9569-55319
443-4814
22-40746
8250-42728
8116-506
8915-718
1901-2117
296-2220
222-41302
423-17148
4190-1167
150-245
1333-807
9-10711
2845-6965
8193-38995
8737-2269
11-407782
8959-121980
210-1031
8014-92071
1531-173
8959-124140
8544-4811
391-9317
2848-6902
1095-3605
2294-17279
8387-932
9132-3083
2315-155
9229-45033
1548-386
8127-5285
8677-40974
5481-4256
4374-670
8959-122228
2854-28832
8813-6548
9337-4322
8397-2535
218-3269
1548-386
8584-93203
8959-104125
5858-15
8833-52691
4213-15201
21-85463
9402-1671
11-31447
1014-6738
8708-64783
8209-1687
8219-124194
8599-78589
8825-65184
1063-16472
9032-6372

Entrant

Haning, Christy
Anderson, Candice
Engraff, Zach J
Logreira, Luis
Loghry, Robert Jr
Kruger, Zachary
Miller, Catrina
Yaklich, Charles A
Cheeks, Anthony
Derenne, Suk
Miller, Paula J
Dugan, Tony
Blackford, Wayne E
Moore, Amy
Relucio, Ruby

Hom, Adam S
Givens, Charlie R Jr
Smith, Tyson J
Acevedo, Erica
Hicks, Johnnie Jr
Camarillo, Candace
Schulz, Marv

Kiel, David

Abe, Michael
Dandridge, Ladonna
Toms, Megan L
Hurd, Aaron C
Dohogne, Charles B
Miller, Erik

Swietek, Gregg
Brown, Thor T
Dinsay, Erwin
DuBray, Rick

Lee, Shay
Anderson, Rashad
Anderson, Max
Cassell, Diana F
Yip, Supaporn
Weaver, Michele
Knox, Amanda
Gallegos, Luciano
Guillen, Molina N
DeBaets, Edwin
DuBray, Rick
Caceres, Christian J
Nush, Jennifer L
Brame, Justin
Henry-Ellis, Yvette
Palazzo, Brandi
Kasai, Akira
Howard, Jon
Lewicki, Christopher
Aubuchon, Brian
Mitchell, Angie Rose
Cokeley, Bronson D
Arvenitis, Christopher
Cannon, Andrew D
Woodson, Andre
Rackley, Raymond
Taylor, Kimberly

Hometown

Gun Barrel City, TX
Greenacres, WA
Erie, CO

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Cheyenne, WY
Hardin, MT
Piqua, OH

Colo Spgs, CO
Sherman Oaks, CA
Pearl City, HI
Salem, OR
Stanfield, AZ
Joplin, MO
Lafayette, IN
Lathrop, CA
Mesa, AZ
Albany, GA
Alliance, NE
Tinley Park, IL
San Lorenzo, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Sidney, MT
Tinley Park, IL
Enid, OK
Grovetown, GA
Littlerock, CA
Owosso, Ml

San Antonio, TX
Ingleside, TX
Whitefish, MT
Midway, UT
Monrovia, CA
Crete, NE
Corpus Christi, TX
Santee, CA
Oceanside, CA
Stokesdale, NC
Chicago, IL
Hereford, AZ

Ft. Morgan, CO
Taos, NM
Sidney, MT
Kingsburg, CA
Crete, NE
Houston, TX
Lockport, IL
North Liberty, IA
Phoenix, AZ
Shamong, NJ
Simi Valley, CA
Liberal, KS
Yorkville, IL
Fenton, Ml
Modesto, CA
Juneau, AK
Aurora, CO
Kansas City, MO
Chicago, IL
Pierson, Ml
Northport, AL

Ranking Score GameNumber

694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
694
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772

161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
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8108-66410
9229-36524
8833-63460
2956-2753
3572-13380
9347-17098
8016-15157
222-41302
8209-1687
1838-40811
8611-7804
1836-66
2894-3283
2436-9399
9024-126045
2006-28326
486-57315
4889-19876
20-2047
8727-3841
9861-17269
8599-78589
8833-65399
8746-45331
443-2584
3483-248
265-1785
8193-49761
21-93416
9337-3482
2294-13108
8624-39639
9258-7714
4152-7586
346-1184
247-3805
2866-1083
8624-46662
8069-46424
11-70854
2849-5234
3278-4379
2404-531
8128-5146
597-4
9574-537
8984-12257
8568-433511
1850-233
3066-7884
8812-34264
1830-17720
486-54108
8584-60596
8821-6551
2886-44844
8162-60323
19-26592
8285-950
391-9317

Entrant

Minge, Irene
Garner, Patricia
Gordon, Robert |
Archuleta, Patsy
Dooley, Lou Ann
Olivas, Juan Carlos
Spinelli, Guy
Cheeks, Anthony
Cokeley, Bronson D
Lewandowski, George
Malone, Timothy M Jr
Collins, Lee

Clark, Liz
Arnoldussen, Joe
Reed, Reginald
Kight, Dave
Gonzalez, Michael
Delaney, Danielle R
McKee, Angelica L
Firkus, Kim
Daugherty, Sean P Il
Cannon, Andrew D
LaMadrid, Lance
Regula, Renee
Petersen, Scott
Kuhn, Ashley
Woods, Michael S
Walcott, Tim W

Lee, Jinwoo

Silva, Jon-Mike
Thomas, David
Ticer, Nicole
Roberts, Zack

Hurst, Christina
Redmond, Edward
Kommavong, Sod
Robertson, Tiffany
Dominguez, Cindy
Zetterwall, Mike
Carajohn, Lady
Medina, Lorelei
Stahnke-Metcalf, Kayla M
Simmons, Daniel
Lansberry, Robert
Arnett, Gary

Chase, Nathan
Keller, Jordan
Osmialowski, James
Lear, Charles W Jr
McFadden, Ceferina
Connell, Brian
Secrest, Travis
Santa, Michael
Gentris, Adrienne
Chandler, Alyssa
Alchin, Tricia
Christensen, Jessica
Hultz, Mackenzie
Kuchynka, Stephanie
Dandridge, Ladonna

Hometown

Reno, NV
Gardena, CA
Chandler, AZ
Colorado City, CO
Garden Plain, KS
Aurora, IL
Woodstock, IL
Sherman Oaks, CA
Juneau, AK

North Lawrence, OH
Racine, MN
Circleville, OH

Elk Grove, CA
Appleton, WI
Waldorf, MD
Beaverton, OR
Chicago, IL
Frisco, TX
Tucson, AZ
Campbellsport, WI
Hamilton, OH
Kansas City, MO
Phoenix, AZ
Addison, IL

Coeur D alene, ID
Atchison, KS
Chula Vista, CA
Chandler, AZ

San Jose, CA
Taos, NM
Brownsville, TX
Johnson City, TX
Prescott Valley, AZ
Springfield, NE
New Castle, DE
Ceres, CA
Lemoore, CA
lavedo, TX
Renton, WA
Peotone, IL

Vista, CA

LaPorte, IN
Bellingham, WA
Lawton, OK
Bloomington, IN
Plentywood, MT
Saint Cloud, MN
St. Clair Shores, Ml
Findlay, OH

FPO, HI
Montebello, CA
Canton, OH
Chicago, IL
Humble, TX
Bentonville, AR
Santa Ana, CA
Saint Cloud, MN
BURLINGTON, NJ
Miles City, MT
Grovetown, GA

Ranking Score GameNumber

772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806

159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
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8677-48377
988-5757
11-721407
17-27778
3066-9677
8677-40974
21-13849
9356-19046
2878-327
8576-19294
2243-36478
8016-15157
4213-15201
9258-10194
8132-2395
2232-669
9043-1476
8624-44224
8727-14697
220-5288
486-54108
4867-538
8821-6551
266-5267
222-37203
1079-1412
267-20946
9355-28460
8259-66769
11-407782
2854-26137
8250-35242
4194-32420
210-1031
8677-40974
2246-1501
8812-40644
8576-19294
1835-12428
4552-711
141-15457
8219-124194
8568-414333
9582-18517
995-8223
4226-1125
9220-5119
8108-115804
8833-66010
1850-233
8108-116086
8408-3204
8828-40148
2899-27542
3728-9565
623-433
8812-43488
2764-246
8959-121768
8558-2312

Entrant

Connor, Kylee
Sherman, Chris
Galsim, Kristine
Webb, Kati

Valdez, Lee Ann
Anderson, Rashad
Hau, Quang
DeRutte, Peter J
Poon, Kertice

Quick, Kevin
DePriest, Robert
Spinelli, Guy
Palazzo, Brandi
Greene, Aaron
Whittington, Taunjia
Hearon, Marshall
Baldwin, Christopher R
Schneider, Scott
Schwai, Matt

Winter, Joe

Santa, Michael

Auld, Madelyn
Chandler, Alyssa
Gumpal, Richard G
Castaneda, Uvaldo Jr
Zapata, Austin T
Ramirez, Paul A
Engle, Uriel
Schweers, Eric
Smith, Tyson J

Cole, Charmaine M
Broeckelmann, Nikki L
Salinas, Sarah
Hicks, Johnnie Jr
Anderson, Rashad
Brewer, Jeffrey L
Leyva-Cainas, Joana
Quick, Kevin
Atherton, Adam
Cavinder, Carla
Diab, Denice
Arvenitis, Christopher
Stimpson, Matt M
Kobayashi, Craig M
Tyler, Patrick S
Holguin, Sonia
Weinberger, Thomas
Thomas, John

Bils, Brandt

Lear, Charles W Jr
Norman, Elley

Flynn, Darren
Haberman, Robert K
Santos, Kristin
Heilig, Jessica

Deck, Scott

Martin, Kenneth A
Lewis, Tanya L
Acevedo, Shawn
Heiden, Griffin G

Hometown

Santee, CA

Delta, PA
Pasadena, CA
University Place, WA
Honolulu, HI
Santee, CA
Houston, TX
Rohnert Park, CA
Novato, CA

Rapid City, SD
Frisco, TX
Woodstock, IL
Shamong, NJ
Prescott, AZ
Sweet Home, OR
Spearman, TX
Madison, MN
Austin, TX
Campbellsport, WI
Rohnert Park, CA
Chicago, IL
Lockhart, TX
Bentonville, AR
Pinole, CA
Riverside, CA
Ceresco, Ml
South Gate, CA
San Jose, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Alliance, NE
Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Pompano Beach, FL
Las Vegas, NV
San Lorenzo, CA
Santee, CA
Austin, TX
Paramount, CA
Rapid City, SD
Independence, KY
Sidney, OH
Phoenix, AZ
Aurora, CO
Waterford, Ml
Thousand Oaks, CA
Abington, MA
Northlake, TX
Lomira, WI
Hesperia, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Findlay, OH

Big Bear Lake, CA
Lindon, UT
Fairfield, CA
Buena Park, CA
Marysville, MI
New Castle, IN
Los Angeles, CA
Juneau, AK

Oak Forest, IL
Denison, |A

Ranking Score GameNumber

841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
841
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888

157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
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8259-64332
9204-365
1034-189079
1035-779
9401-44331
3227-12206
1711-3398
8812-34082
359-8633
4916-1017
3483-248
2038-1264
8833-63460
230-820
19-29669
8001-32978
11-113887
2894-6423
2790-662
8851-28011
349-6191
8558-2312
8624-46223
9131-1071
8719-2875
8014-112757
8732-6725
8568-433511
21-4804
300-1124
8828-40164
8624-44224
8746-29330
9443-4880
4127-768
8570-8334
222-37203
8833-62482
1838-40811
9861-17269
9392-28982
222-23478
9582-20408
8812-28779
8014-66134
2471-797
8756-30082
8584-75199
493-955
9775-8032
2048-663
8645-4512
218-3269
8970-199978
22-33095
8708-66130
9362-43029
285-11244
8812-43488
8108-104918

Entrant

Wade, Carly
Spaeth, Rachel
Rowe, Lewis
Hartman, Adam
Chase, Joseph
Velez, Nyrka

Evans, Robert
Griffin, Barbara
Shahan, Daryl C
Castle, Donna
Kuhn, Ashley
Fulbright, Larry R Jr
Gordon, Robert |
Grace, Brian
Johnson, Selena B
Karr, Christine
Croke, Eddie T
Briggs, Dale
Valencia, Kathleen
Fox, Alex

Pachter, Ronald
Heiden, Griffin G
Huynh, Hy V

Murley, Chuck
Yates, Kerry
Balitine, Christopher
Galvan, Adriana
Osmialowski, James
Reyes, Brooklyn
Humbert, Edwin

Hu, Sarra
Schneider, Scott
Powell, Regina
Sroufe, Bradley A
Sallinger, Kim

Stote, Deanne
Castaneda, Uvaldo Jr
Gomez, Shane C
Lewandowski, George
Daugherty, Sean P Il
Hayes, Ed

Martin, Gabriel
Watkins, Travis
Handa, Jessica
Curry, Brandy
Crooks, Christopher R
Petersen, Dylan V
Velasquez, Kenneth
Abel, Michael
Ashby, Jim

LeCuyer, Mark
Earls, Melanie
DeBaets, Edwin
Pepito, Edward Joseph Jr
Espiritu, Madelyn
Davidson, Ronald (Guy)
Ajmo, Joanne M
Holmes, Robert
Martin, Kenneth A
Baruch, Doughlas

Hometown

Placentia, CA
Boyd, WI

Detroit, Ml

Byron, Ml

Lake Stevens, WA
Chicago, IL

New Bern, NC
Carson, CA
Bryceville, FL
Lubbock, TX
Atchison, KS
Winnie, TX
Chandler, AZ

Red Bluff, CA

St Louis, MO
Harker Heights, TX
Thousand Oaks, CA
Citrus Heights, CA
Hereford, AZ

Mint Hill, NC
Chattanooga, TN
Denison, |A
Cedar Park, TX
Stinnett, TX

New Boston, TX
Henderson, NV
Odessa, TX

St. Clair Shores, Ml
Phoenix, AZ
Strasburg, CO
Auburn, CA
Austin, TX
Gainesville, GA
Warsaw, IN
Grand Island, NE
Pismo Beach, CA
Riverside, CA
Phoenix, AZ

North Lawrence, OH
Hamilton, OH

St Petersburg, FL
Riverside, CA
Ojai, CA

Gardena, CA
Henderson, NV
Monroe, WI
Anchorage, AK
Houston, TX
Decatur, IL
Forsyth, IL
Carolina Shores, NC
Chesapeake, OH
Kingsburg, CA
Martinez, CA
Yucaipa, CA
Turlock, CA

Cary, NC

Oxnard, CA

Los Angeles, CA
San Dimas, CA

Ranking Score GameNumber

888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
888
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928

156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
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443-4805
8624-46223
8012-18185
2471-797
9276-4035
9220-5119
2888-1013
8031-46151
3634-2140
8108-99852
19-8291
1560-42363
4972-358
2294-19470
1513-1566
8225-57550
9362-43066
8138-14149
8833-61982
8812-34082
285-9350
8624-41000
5033-21481
6503-1993
8219-127779
1211-20666
9046-11103
18-54161
9550-14280
1335-23100
2243-43836
8568-380940
9024-133225
2854-24241
9220-5119
8108-99852
8933-37729
9046-11511
9442-5327
9229-38958
1553-5985
2859-3661
2919-409
2788-1633
5730-16708
1150-4413
8177-974
4781-279
8734-4447
8708-64783
8812-43488
1584-7733
8404-1833
2401-9076
8812-36890
2006-10628
2854-30220
11-70854
2404-531
9297-656

Entrant

Olson, Keith

Huynh, Hy V
Zimmerman, Hannah
Crooks, Christopher R
Peach, Gina
Weinberger, Thomas
Moore, Linda
Hixson, David A
Sherman, Heather
Manning, Brandon M
Pedroza, Jacob
Cox, Johnny
Watanabe, Tami
Ruiz, Rudy G
Richardson, Adam
Sloan, Moriji
Kapornyai, Chris
Bryant, Dean
Brown, Maceo
Griffin, Barbara
Crandall, John V
Vargas, Jose
Aramaki, Kenneth
Paul, Wyatt R
Gonzales, Cam
Omundson, Scott
Kolle, Shalam

Karl, Jim

Harrington, Andrew R
Brewer, Stefan
Ferrier, Andrew
Shuttleworth, Kristin
Gregory, Mark
Lopez, Annmarie
Weinberger, Thomas
Manning, Brandon M
Covarrubias, Susan
Messina, Susan
Kleinhans, Lisa
Ting, Jerrell A
Tekulve, Jon

Myers, Jane E
Banuelos, Tila
Johnson, Karen
Bajkowski, Tyler M
Keller, Allen

Lee, Randy
DePauw, Tonya
Brown, Mark
Mitchell, Angie Rose
Martin, Kenneth A
Elmore, Danny
Mathews, Rebecca
Denman, Chris
Zuniga, Robert C Sr
Clancy, Dave

Dalke, Amanda K
Carajohn, Lady
Simmons, Daniel
Novak, Russell

Hometown

CDA, ID

Cedar Park, TX
Sparks, NV
Monroe, WI

Bend, OR

Lomira, WI
Belmont, CA
Midlothian, TX
Delta, PA
Menifee, CA
YUCAIPA, CA
Henderson, NV
Las Vegas, NV
San Antonio, TX
North Platte, NE
Wichita, KS
Franklinton, NC
Signal Mountain, TN
Glendale, AZ
Carson, CA

Port Hueneme, CA
Austin, TX
Seattle, WA
Midland, OR
Denver, CO
Golden Valley, MN
Montgomery, TX
Spokane Valley, WA
Cambridge, MD
Kansas City, MO
Celeste, TX
Livonia, Ml
Crofton, MD
Murrieta, CA
Lomira, WI
Menifee, CA

La Verne, CA
Magnolia, TX
Huron, OH
Diamond Bar, CA
Incline Village, NV
Walnut Creek, CA
Watsonville, CA
La Junta, CO
Wheaton, IL

St Cloud, MN
Goodland, KS
Huron, SD
Manteca, CA
Modesto, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Cherry Hill, NJ

St George, UT
Kennewick, WA
Montebello, CA
Brush Praire, WA
Riverside, CA
Peotone, IL
Bellingham, WA
Decorah, 1A

Ranking Score GameNumber

928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
928
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016

155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
153
153
153
153
153
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1810-1858
9933-4869
3253-4560
9355-28460
8138-14106
8108-91043
8472-270
8981-3672
1901-2117
4781-279
8828-40148
8708-64783
8727-3841
2875-14336
1153-565
8991-8532
9032-2364
8108-115614
8814-14580
11-721407
9253-627
222-657
9355-29546
440-1530
2850-1757
266-5267
8209-1687
8864-4188
8833-69773
157-35606
8828-58547
1095-3605
21-5682
8997-16446
2894-6423
8127-5285
8812-34082
8754-10602
1896-4685
8048-57849
597-4
8219-93984
8568-433511
2584-2787
1211-20666
9247-9339577
300-8573
8825-57494
9965-1796
17-60719
8812-34881
9355-33474
2859-6071
8624-44224
9401-44331
9616-19445
8833-57570
8014-124184
1368-5293
3262-99

Entrant

Carnes, Cole
Boyce, Zachary
Henry, Nannie
Engle, Uriel
Harmon, Blake
Cardenas, Rudy
Heyerdahl, Garrett
Punch, David
Miller, Catrina
DePauw, Tonya
Haberman, Robert K
Mitchell, Angie Rose
Firkus, Kim

Batiste, Kimily
Schmitz, Michael
Polkow, Lucas
Franks, Landon
Sutton, Jason
Field, Keith

Galsim, Kristine
Miller, Tim

Hale, Michael
Overton, Allan
Smith, Danny W
Fox, Edwina
Gumpal, Richard G
Cokeley, Bronson D
Prall, David(Clay) C
Tucek, Kristy J
Starkey, George
Rowe, Patrick S
Hurd, Aaron C
Blackledge, David

Washington, Christopher M

Briggs, Dale

Lee, Shay

Griffin, Barbara
Burdine, Nikki
Berry, Nathan
Nice, Billy

Arnett, Gary

Reed, Heather
Osmialowski, James
Schill, Brian
Omundson, Scott
Darrow, Joshua
Montgomery, Steve
Mills, Greg

Lewis, Ronald
Gutierrez, Valerrhe
Clark, Lewis Jr
Lam, Brian
Matsutani, Renee
Schneider, Scott
Chase, Joseph
Cuvar, Christopher
Coffey, Casey
Watson, Zach G
Kennedy, James

Page: 18

Hometown

Trenton, ND
Findlay, OH
Dolton, IL

San Jose, CA

Red Bank, TN
San Bernardino, CA
Hannaford, ND
Eureka, CA

Piqua, OH

Huron, SD
Fairfield, CA
Modesto, CA
Campbellsport, WI
Los Angeles, CA
Richmond, MN
Sidney, MT
Tuscaloosa, AL
Yucaipa, CA
Yardley, PA
Pasadena, CA
West Point, NE
Loma Linda, CA
Milpitas, CA
Malad City, ID
Bakersfield, CA
Pinole, CA
Juneau, AK
Orofino, ID

Sun City, AZ
Goodyear, AZ

Elk Grove, CA
Owosso, Ml

Lake Forest, CA
Bronx, NY

Citrus Heights, CA
Corpus Christi, TX
Carson, CA
Lafayette, IN
McClure, OH
Gaston, OR
Bloomington, IN
Westminster, CO
St. Clair Shores, Ml
Campbellsport, WI
Golden Valley, MN
Maricopa, AZ
Aurora, CO

Dixon, IL
Lakewood, CA
Panorama City, CA
Sylmar, CA

San Jose, CA
Pleasant Hill, CA
Austin, TX

Lake Stevens, WA
Springdfield, 1L
Scottsdale, AZ
Ely, NV
Plattsburg, MO

Vazquez-Boezeman, Martha Lake Village, IN

Ranking Score GameNumber

1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1016
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051

153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
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2886-46679
9046-7587
423-17147
2584-2787
11-98183
8725-6017
9347-17098
8259-44143
296-2220
8624-31972
8171-1642
9174-12678
300-84129
8931-12436
8732-6800
8408-3204
9358-1062
4547-4385
2398-3704
4227-606
4889-30216
9046-11293
8933-38787
9362-26272
8219-109749
2060-15975
2510-28541
5525-310
171-429
1896-558
1704-334
480-900
1838-40811
3675-294161
1836-66
8812-28779
597-4
21-96649
300-84129
9005-25998
2089-20784
1415-279
300-69001
9491-1593
8014-127074
2061-26518
8624-41000
8970-199014
1663-35270
2357-5357
8736-2228
157-35606
9459-14999
8825-4863945
8825-45339
4892-3068
8792-846
5495-3513
391-9317
9425-5874

Entrant

Johnson, Juanita J
Gajewski, Noel Il
Derenne, Melvin
Schill, Brian

Clewis, Jazmine
Vitte, Josh

Olivas, Juan Carlos
Zapien-Teran, Marcela
Yaklich, Charles A
Masterson, Rachel B
Findley, Emily
Peterson, Jordan
Eyster, Bob

Strohl, William
Watson, Roy

Flynn, Darren
Vergari, Jessica
Zook, Jaquelyn
Springer, Bruce
Harvey, Bari
Johnson, Laurie
Thomas, Ronda R
Quon, Andrew
Curry, Jeff Jr
Gautier, Nicholas
Rux, John

Hooyman, Anthony R
Whittaker, Nicole
Williams, Anson
Bice, Rick

Mulvey, Michael C
Luitjohan, Ken
Lewandowski, George
Brunson, Sonjon
Collins, Lee

Handa, Jessica
Arnett, Gary

Rowe, Brandon
Eyster, Bob
Thompson, Cristine
Dutremble, Christopher
Walks Over Ice, Calvin B
Valenzuela, Kenneth
McBride, Callie
Baldonado, Keith
Graham, William
Vargas, Jose
Castro, Raynato Jr
Lee, Alfonzo J
Shine, Perry Sr

D Elia, Jessica G
Starkey, George
Hannigan, Savannah
Cavanaugh, Latti J
Hogg, Cathy

Bonilla, Sylvia M
Pierce, Charlie
Homfeld, John
Dandridge, Ladonna
Vigil, Daniel Il

Hometown

Rialto, CA

Spring, TX

Pearl City, HI
Campbellsport, WI
Bremerton, WA
Tampa, FL

Aurora, IL

Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Colo Spgs, CO
Leander, TX

Lugoff, SC

De Pere, WI
Littleton, CO

San Carlos, CA
Odessa, TX

Lindon, UT
Montrose, CO
Niles, OH

Winlock, WA
Albuquerque, NM
Tool, TX

Magnolia, TX
Arcadia, CA
Durham, NC
Greeley, CO

Blue Bell, PA
Eagle, WI
Colorado Springs, CO
Rockford, Ml
Ottawa, OH
Alexandria, VA
Albers, IL

North Lawrence, OH
Westland, Ml
Circleville, OH
Gardena, CA
Bloomington, IN
Medical Lake, WA
Littleton, CO
Fremont, CA
Woonsocket, RI
Billings, MT
Brighton, CO
Ponca City, OK
North Las Vegas, NV
Pittsburgh, PA
Austin, TX

Pinole, CA
Brooklyn, NY
Henrico, VA

New Bern, NC
Goodyear, AZ
Grand Junction, CO
Montgomery, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
El Paso, TX

Valley Springs, AR
Redwood City, CA
Grovetown, GA
Pueblo, CO

Ranking Score GameNumber

1051
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117

152
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
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8835-2047
8568-421402
300-24851
1717-4038
8941-6852
8833-49862
9229-38958
8069-50417
2243-36478
3227-7021
8570-8334
9392-28982
9204-365
987-15066
267-20946
4796-576
8890-6712
8250-42728
20-41956
2786-5148
9132-3083
2875-4312
8825-45339
9396-10804
2765-3670
266-5267
8959-110675
1588-7609
443-4805
8688-80884
8624-46223
285-10472
3675-271720
8737-2269
687-930
2898-3437
300-24851
157-33387
16-805
8677-43371
241-10489
11-113887
3072-945
8259-44143
9046-11103
9616-19445
20-39084
171-429
4751-101
8014-110254
8746-29330
141-16032
8082-10599
9117-1804
2878-327
2845-509
222-37203
1390-130
9258-7714
8209-1822

Entrant

Andrew, John C
Grant, Marcia
Taulbee, Jill

Smith, Donald
Nuckolls, Daryl
Kosik, Tom M

Ting, Jerrell A
Shuckhart, Joseph
DePriest, Robert
Roxas, Emelita
Stote, Deanne
Hayes, Ed

Spaeth, Rachel
Harry, Steven
Ramirez, Paul A
Schneider, Kim
Williams, April
Logreira, Luis
Basa, Richard
Bennett, Holly L
Swietek, Gregg
Indiere, Nancy J
Hogg, Cathy
Adams, Daryl C
Montgomery, Dionne L
Gumpal, Richard G
Jacks, Jeremy
Wilson, Rocky
Olson, Keith

Seay, David
Huynh, Hy V

Eder, Thomas
Marinkovich, Jaclyn
Givens, Charlie R Jr
Wirth, Jason E

De Mesa, Alexis Ann
Taulbee, Jill
Rocker, Joel

Miller, Kenneth Sr
Gaskin, Alexis
Napier, Donald
Croke, Eddie T
Fulbright, Jodi L
Zapien-Teran, Marcela
Kolle, Shalam
Cuvar, Christopher
Girdley, Caleb
Williams, Anson
Pletten, Lois
Garcia, Angel
Powell, Regina
Valdivia, Kari C
Rustad, Joyce
Patton, Meghan
Poon, Kertice
Anderson, Sherry
Castaneda, Uvaldo Jr
Bough, Ronald M
Roberts, Zack
Lewis, Kaleb M

Hometown

Hibbing, MN
Sterling Heights, Ml
Aurora, CO
Greensboro, NC
Frenchtown, MT
Surprise, AZ
Diamond Bar, CA
University Place, WA
Frisco, TX
Chicago, IL

Pismo Beach, CA
St Petersburg, FL
Boyd, WI

Owings Mills, MD
South Gate, CA
Mansfield, SD
Buckeye, AZ

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Missouri City, TX
Glendale, AZ
Whitefish, MT
Torrance, CA
Hoffman Estates, IL
Roanoke, VA
Fairbanks, AK
Pinole, CA
DesPlaines, IL
Albuquerque, NM
CDA, ID

Canyon Lake, TX
Cedar Park, TX
Chatsworth, CA
Canton, Ml

Albany, GA
Ellsworth, 1A

Las Vegas, NV
Aurora, CO
Glendale, AZ
Chicago, IL

San Diego, CA
Culver City, CA
Thousand Oaks, CA
Boise, ID

Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Montgomery, TX
Springdfield, 1L
Lebanon, IN
Rockford, Ml

Bath, SD
Henderson, NV
Gainesville, GA
Gilbert, AZ

Salem, OR
Imperial, CA
Novato, CA
Fremont, CA
Riverside, CA
Billings, MT
Prescott Valley, AZ
Juneau, AK

Ranking Score GameNumber

1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1200

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
148
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11-229781
8645-4512
9024-143949
6452-2926
5957-1627
8734-4734
2849-5234
522-24832
4892-845
8012-18185
9401-44891
1435-271
2874-5340
11-229781
21-96649
8812-34881
253-35801
8108-115714
2854-26137
1486-892
2243-43836
8544-4811
2358-10350
8959-141054
1663-33042
669-408
9046-11511
20-36755
9132-3083
423-2911
9229-38375
8833-67553
9491-1593
3227-11693
8219-82925
8108-115614
8835-2047
8220-36422
3630-12446
8599-78538
9229-36524
8108-115714
10-1981278
568-12448
2060-15975
8069-39355
500-24273
9141-15618
8812-40644
171-429
20-2047
8754-15059
5481-4256
8833-61982
308-3513
2243-48149
8626-4981
8180-1336
8833-66010
1560-42363

Entrant

Laskey, Mackenzie
Earls, Melanie
Short, Duane
Heppner, Mark
Kern, Amber

Taylor, Gary
Medina, Lorelei
Marshall, Stephan C
Patterson, Patricia
Zimmerman, Hannah
Bonet, Damon J
Thompson, Rick
Jones, Carolyn T
Laskey, Mackenzie
Rowe, Brandon
Clark, Lewis Jr
Gunning, Robert W
Lopez, Clarissa
Cole, Charmaine M
Liegl, Brian

Ferrier, Andrew
Abe, Michael
Bowden, Eugene J Jr

Lawson, Cornelius E Jr

Speight, Tremayne
Peters, Donald A
Messina, Susan
Code-Muck, Linda
Swietek, Gregg
Inamasu, William
Galsim, Amy Liane
Ginter, Gerrin
McBride, Callie
McKeel, Kimiko
Klein, Kimberly
Sutton, Jason
Andrew, John C
Renner, Brock A
Davis, Linda K
Brown, Kiara L
Garner, Patricia
Lopez, Clarissa
Sampang, Joel
Moe, Michael

Rux, John

Fellows, Eric
Batka, Jeffery J
Gaskin, Clement
Leyva-Cainas, Joana
Williams, Anson
McKee, Angelica L
Hanna, Devin
Anderson, Max
Brown, Maceo
Feltus, Chris
Hernandez, William
Gore, Kevin
Gearhart, Aaron P
Bils, Brandt

Cox, Johnny

Hometown

Charlestown, IN
Chesapeake, OH
New Market, MD
Seven Hills, OH
Joppa, MD

Tracy, CA

Vista, CA

Round Lake Beach, IL
El Paso, TX
Sparks, NV
Redmond, WA
Scobey, MT

Los Angeles, CA
Charlestown, IN
Medical Lake, WA
Sylmar, CA
Anaheim, CA
Palm Desert, CA

Rancho Cucamonga, CA

Lincoln, NE
Celeste, TX
Enid, OK
Roanoke, VA
Franklin Park, IL
Brooklyn, NY
Terre Haute, IN
Magnolia, TX
EL Mirage, AZ
Whitefish, MT
Mililani, HI

Los Angeles, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Ponca City, OK
Wauconda, IL
Castle Rock, CO
Yucaipa, CA
Hibbing, MN
Jacksonville, FL
Las Vegas, NV
Kansas City, KS
Gardena, CA
Palm Desert, CA
Houston, TX
Rockford, IL
Blue Bell, PA
Auburn, WA
Lombard, IL
San Diego, CA
Paramount, CA
Rockford, Ml
Tucson, AZ
Frankfort, IN
Oceanside, CA
Glendale, AZ
Grand Junction, CO
Rockwall, TX
Pearland, TX
Potts Camp, MS
Scottsdale, AZ
Henderson, NV

Ranking Score GameNumber

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239

148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
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8750-2673
5063-145
9229-38375
8812-40644
2850-1757
8259-44626
589-3226
4705-82
2401-9076
21-4802
8713-3306
8677-33534
1390-1477
3253-4560
9582-20205
20-52023
9005-29656
8373-77
5028-110
9459-14999
2892-1830
11-98183
8014-125095
8584-92336
8825-45339
2243-43836
9965-1796
9337-3482
8544-4811
8688-36177
8108-68892
2894-10597
8196-10342
493-955
8584-60158
9582-20205
8584-75232
8016-25511
8981-3672
9177-11119
2866-1083
2606-215
8031-49695
8631-107214
8957-9732
8624-30143
500-24303
19-26592
8072-11426
3262-99
9661-7157
8890-6712
9615-53523
2788-1633
2243-47888
11-666678
4880-532
8596-61733
19-30629
8833-57570

Entrant

Pletten, Dustin
Martin, Karen
Galsim, Amy Liane

Leyva-Cainas, Joana

Fox, Edwina
Allison, Suzanne
Balser, Aaron C
Creary, Martha S
Denman, Chris
Reyes, Chris
Holliday, Ray W
Abarabar, Joy
Reinhardt, Darrell
Henry, Nannie
Batey, Steven
Morris, Camille
Rebiejo, Dani
Deike, Sheila
Robinson, Bonnie

Hannigan, Savannah

Lackey, Debra
Clewis, Jazmine
Flohr, Arthur B
Woods, Blake E
Hogg, Cathy
Ferrier, Andrew
Lewis, Ronald
Silva, Jon-Mike
Abe, Michael
Harris, Kenneth
Davis, Arthur L
Pinnick, Tamara

Stayner, Jonathan D

Abel, Michael
Nguyen, Kiet
Batey, Steven
Fetgatter, Blake
Liesse, Keith
Punch, David
Dizon, Arjay
Robertson, Tiffany
Leisinger, Dave B
Eubanks, William E
McMillan, Kaylee J
Anderson, Austin H
Miller, Roxy

Svec, Anthony
Hultz, Mackenzie
Thomas, David

Vazquez-Boezeman, Martha

Shackelford, Brian
Williams, April
Huddle, David
Johnson, Karen
Ryan, Will
Mohrhauser, Chace
Homeyer, Lou Ann
Sager, Andy
Travis, June E
Coffey, Casey

Page: 22

Hometown

Tumwater, WA
Walla Walla, WA
Los Angeles, CA
Paramount, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Corona, CA
McCordsville, IN
Mohnton, PA
Kennewick, WA
Phoenix, AZ
Houston, TX

San Diego, CA
Billings, MT
Dolton, IL
Ventura, CA
Raleigh, NC
Fremont, CA
Fredericksburg, TX
Ellensburg, WA
Grand Junction, CO
Redding, CA
Bremerton, WA
N Las Vegas, NV
Sealy, TX
Hoffman Estates, IL
Celeste, TX
Lakewood, CA
Taos, NM

Enid, OK

Spring Branch, TX
Victorville, CA
Bluffton, SC
Lacey, WA
Decatur, IL
Stafford, TX
Ventura, CA
Tomball, TX
Berwin, IL
Eureka, CA
Vacaville, CA
Lemoore, CA
Jackson, WY
Fort Worth, TX
Lansing, Ml
Granby, CO
Round Rock, TX
Berwyn, IL
BURLINGTON, NJ
Denton, TX

Lake Village, IN
Cheyenne, WY
Buckeye, AZ
Radcliff, KY

La Junta, CO
Dallas, TX
Dakota City, NE
Bryan, TX

West Jordan, UT
Long Beach, CA
Scottsdale, AZ

Ranking Score GameNumber

1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1239
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295

147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
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20-34529
8014-125675
8148-75748
421-367
11-229781
9933-4869
157-33387
8833-66010
8193-44292
8981-3672
241-10489
8069-46424
2788-2202
422-3455
8624-30143
8825-4865054
1373-5246
1034-211339
20-52023
8833-63460
2243-48360
3227-12206
8108-111598
8127-5249
2532-3182
443-2584
4301-2105
8959-141054
8825-4864348
8148-75748
8959-94552
20-37599
11-119134
8220-36422
3923-1597
8373-77
8984-12257
274-17738
1513-1566
4194-30175
8069-39355
1249-25751
2365-4711
486-40850
150-245
9066-16525
8219-124194
3262-99
3916-391
4152-7586
1419-1500
580-1091
8645-4512
2893-816
3072-945
8219-127852
2911-3461
8127-4047
3233-4682
8014-76105

Entrant

Wynn, Herbert
Aubuchon, Shelby N
London, Isaac
Kageyama, Clyde T Jr
Laskey, Mackenzie
Boyce, Zachary
Rocker, Joel

Bils, Brandt
Rehberg, Tina
Punch, David
Napier, Donald
Zetterwall, Mike
Stephenson, Shirley
Mukai, Herbert H
Miller, Roxy

Owens, Josh
Kimmerle, David L
Laird, Joseph S
Morris, Camille
Gordon, Robert |
Travis, William
Velez, Nyrka
Mebane, Virginia M
Clarkson, Toby
Schrader, Matt D
Petersen, Scott
Cameron, Yvonne
Lawson, Cornelius E Jr
Trauth, Nick E
London, Isaac
DelLaRosa, Frank
Ulgaran, Aaron
Malacara, Jessica
Renner, Brock A
Lindley, Britney
Deike, Sheila

Keller, Jordan

St Andre, Shawn
Richardson, Adam
Rosemond, Tevis
Fellows, Eric

Yerke, Fred
Johnson, Stephen Sr
Finley, Rodney
Dugan, Tony

Smith, Ty

Arvenitis, Christopher

Vazquez-Boezeman, Martha

Wood, Jessica R
Hurst, Christina
Chaffee, Shawn
Hallam, James Jr
Earls, Melanie
Turner, Mary C
Fulbright, Jodi L
Blair, Garrick L
Bugarin, Pat
Flores, Steven
Bonvillain, Debbie
Whitley, Samantha

Hometown

Midlothian, VA
Montgomery, AL
Knoxville, TN
Hilo, HI
Charlestown, IN
Findlay, OH
Glendale, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Eureka, CA
Culver City, CA
Renton, WA
Prescott Valley, AZ
Hilo, HI

Round Rock, TX
Lisle, IL
Springfield, MO
Harrison Twp, Ml
Raleigh, NC
Chandler, AZ
Melissa, TX
Chicago, IL

Alta Loma, CA
Ingleside, TX
Oconomowoc, WI
Coeur D alene, ID
Brooklyn, NY
Franklin Park, IL
Aurora, IL
Knoxville, TN
Northlake, IL

Las Vegas, NV
San Antonio, TX
Jacksonville, FL
Port St Lucie, FL
Fredericksburg, TX
Saint Cloud, MN
Anaheim, CA
North Platte, NE
LAS VEGAS, NV
Auburn, WA
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Vancouver, WA
Westchester, IL
Stanfield, AZ

El Paso, TX
Aurora, CO

Lake Village, IN
Los Lunas, NM
Springfield, NE
Helena, MT
Streator, IL
Chesapeake, OH
Oakland, CA
Boise, ID
Northglenn, CO
Stockton, CA
Corpus Christi, TX
Anderson, IN

Las Vegas, NV

Ranking Score GameNumber

1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339

146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
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8108-111598
8959-102581
2764-246
1859-53
8801-1234
8148-75748
9425-5874
421-367
8116-1061
4301-7695
8180-1336
4926-191
2204-1536
5169-29837
628-3102
4889-2956
9364-21999
9247-9339577
8812-34264
300-5881
8727-14697
8193-80305
1837-1983
9229-38375
11-666678
8108-111041
1835-12428
4892-3068
8568-414333
9824-9474
9276-4035
9789-10470
8014-125975
8132-2485
8933-38787
10-2000086
9024-126045
2845-7064
8828-40164
4815-194
265-11117
5858-15
9005-1968489
5986-40563
8568-414333
9401-30252
4823-3660
9582-18517
300-3323
8624-39639
3083-320
8584-75199
8812-42117
9046-7587
8108-105480
8031-54127
2956-2753
300-1124
8576-19316
8725-6017

Entrant

Mebane, Virginia M
Piotrowski, Andrew
Lewis, Tanya L
Strall, Todd
Pelayo, Kristina A
London, Isaac
Vigil, Daniel Il

Kageyama, Clyde T Jr

Imel, Josh N
Maxwell, Arlene
Gearhart, Aaron P
Olivas, Latisha
Monget, Wayne G
Thompson, Dana
Marr, Rocky D
Sommers, Dejar
Sturgill, Anthony M
Darrow, Joshua
Connell, Brian
Anacker, Michael
Schwai, Matt
Oleson, Julia
Hearns, Frank Jr
Galsim, Amy Liane
Mohrhauser, Chace
Wellock, Ryan M
Atherton, Adam
Bonilla, Sylvia M
Stimpson, Matt M
Tyler, Stephen
Peach, Gina
Miller, Scott
Rabbitt, Jesse J
Rogers, Michael A
Quon, Andrew
Kirby, Phillip
Reed, Reginald
Stratmeyer, Casey
Hu, Sarra

Meland, Andrew
Parker, Richard
Brame, Justin

Su, Richard

Boardman, Joseph W

Stimpson, Matt M
Shimabukuro, Dean
Sedman, Annitta
Kobayashi, Craig M
Harvill, Robert
Ticer, Nicole

Hess, Lacie
Velasquez, Kenneth

Tallakson Hefner, Maiya F

Gajewski, Noel Il
Moreno, Mario
Anderson, Keith L
Archuleta, Patsy
Humbert, Edwin
Veley, April

Vitte, Josh

Page: 24

Hometown

Alta Loma, CA
Chicago, IL
Juneau, AK
McClure, OH
Smith River, CA
Knoxville, TN
Pueblo, CO

Hilo, HI
Cheyenne, WY
Savannah, GA
Potts Camp, MS
Odessa, TX
Nashville, TN
Cedarburg, WI
Kokomo, IN
Desoto, TX
Lakewood Ranch, FL
Maricopa, AZ
Montebello, CA
Aurora, CO
Campbellsport, WI
Gold Canyon, AZ
Springfield, OH
Los Angeles, CA
Dakota City, NE
San Bernardino, CA
Independence, KY
El Paso, TX
Waterford, Ml
Quincy, MA

Bend, OR
Woodland, Ml

Las Vegas, NV
Sweet Home, OR
Arcadia, CA
Clayton, NC
Waldorf, MD
Fairview, TX
Auburn, CA
Roslyn, SD
Dallas, TX

North Liberty, IA
San Leandro, CA
Farmington Hills, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Bellevue, WA
Dayton, TN
Thousand Oaks, CA
Arvada, CO
Johnson City, TX
Malad, ID
Houston, TX
Fullerton, CA
Spring, TX
Riverside, CA
Arlington, TX
Colorado City, CO
Strasburg, CO
Rapid City, SD
Tampa, FL

Ranking Score GameNumber

1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1339
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389

145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
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5957-1627
423-735
8957-9732
531-9144
1047-14543
4374-670
2410-18886
9686-2972
2894-3283
8677-33534
4352-1027
3227-28695
8250-45827
8014-125095
8708-64785
8708-66130
8959-102581
3227-7021
8812-44876
1663-33042
8584-60158
285-11349
11-31447
568-12448
20-51012
8959-121980
222-657
987-10140
8014-127074
987-15066
9686-2972
8108-66550
3923-1597
8746-57834
9602-13985
9362-43029
4705-224
3140-532
8116-506
8984-12257
8397-2535
1513-1566
9661-8945
8584-60596
8138-14149
19-30629
349-6191
9117-1751
9355-33458
8014-92071
2854-9443
8833-61982
8734-4734
4626-1050
9439-8569
8108-66410
8219-111800
2898-3437
20-39084
9145-3137

Entrant

Kern, Amber

Irie, Raymond A
Anderson, Austin H
Mickle, John
Dykgraaf, Richard
Cassell, Diana F
Wesp, Darcy
Petonquot, Justice
Clark, Liz
Abarabar, Joy
Vergari, Julie

Du, Lori

Reyes, Patricia
Flohr, Arthur B
Gaynor, Serina
Davidson, Ronald (Guy)
Piotrowski, Andrew
Roxas, Emelita
McDuffie, Jacqueline D
Speight, Tremayne
Nguyen, Kiet
Bullard, Charles
Lewicki, Christopher
Moe, Michael
White, Saquin A
Acevedo, Erica
Hale, Michael

Huff, Robert Jr
Baldonado, Keith
Harry, Steven
Petonquot, Justice
Willis, Bruce
Lindley, Britney
Wallace, Leanesse
Neumann, Robin
Ajmo, Joanne M
Pehiman, Jeanne
Meyer, Jennifer
Loghry, Robert Jr
Keller, Jordan
Guillen, Molina N
Richardson, Adam
Vye, Carroll
Gentris, Adrienne
Bryant, Dean
Travis, June E
Pachter, Ronald
Luera, Robert
Shin, Kenny
Camarillo, Candace
Strange, Ann
Brown, Maceo
Taylor, Gary
VanAuker, Andrea
Dawson, Nelson O
Minge, Irene
Hasley, John D

De Mesa, Alexis Ann
Girdley, Caleb
Haning, Doug

Hometown

Joppa, MD
Waipahu, Hl
Granby, CO
Richmond, IL
Caledonia, Ml
Stokesdale, NC
Virginia Beach, VA
Rhinelander, WI
Elk Grove, CA
San Diego, CA
Montrose, CO
Tinley Park, IL
Miami Gardebs, FL
N Las Vegas, NV
Modesto, CA
Turlock, CA
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL

Los Angeles, CA
Brooklyn, NY
Stafford, TX

Long Beach, CA
Yorkville, IL
Rockford, IL
Fircrest, WA
Tinley Park, IL
Loma Linda, CA
Baltimore, MD
North Las Vegas, NV
Owings Mills, MD
Rhinelander, WI
Riverside, CA

Port St Lucie, FL
Stone Mountain, GA
Wauna, WA

Cary, NC

Reading, PA
Hanover park, IL
Cheyenne, WY
Saint Cloud, MN
Sidney, MT

North Platte, NE
Cheyenne, WY
Humble, TX

Signal Mountain, TN
Long Beach, CA
Chattanooga, TN
El Centro, CA
Pleasanton, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Victorville, CA
Glendale, AZ
Tracy, CA

Grants Pass, OR
Manhattan, KS
Reno, NV

Lone Tree, CO
Las Vegas, NV
Lebanon, IN

Gun Barrel City, TX

Ranking Score GameNumber

1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479
1479

144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
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8970-17773
9481-22113
4626-1050
359-8633
4891-2078
17-2325
9024-101994
8869-4551
8851-28011
8857-7877
300-84137
8624-31537
3227-2993
8031-54127
4968-3906
8812-34264
3797-538
1020-3515
4889-19876
1588-7609
349-6191
8196-10016
157-35962
22-68986
9229-36524
8825-4863945
20-51012
5956-1008
2786-5148
8399-8018
8825-57494
2853-1623
267-13640
2854-24241
253-11306
8067-8320
628-1444
21-4802
8959-102735
2898-3437
2854-26137
241-10489
4939-10358
987-10140
9355-29546
2246-1501
9616-19445
6468-29
9644-66563
8014-124184
8209-1822
8959-102735
8397-2535
8576-19316
1415-279
8031-49695
5957-1627
9550-14280
2764-246
9481-22113

Entrant

Lam, Sonny
Gordon, Robert
VanAuker, Andrea
Shahan, Daryl C
Lawrence, Jeanie
Yambaw, Dennis
Howard, Lori

Stier, David

Fox, Alex

Eng, Graham
Stadler, Randy
Irvin, John

Woods, Frances
Anderson, Keith L
Lindquist, Amber
Connell, Brian
Tejeda, Mya L
Potter, Robert
Delaney, Danielle R
Wilson, Rocky
Pachter, Ronald
Franklin, Aubrei N
Cozby, John
Romano, Joshua D
Garner, Patricia
Cavanaugh, Latti J
White, Saquin A
Brulinski, Darlene
Bennett, Holly L
Hall, Sherry L

Mills, Greg

Mullins, Angela
Greenhagen, Troy
Lopez, Annmarie
Grossman, Steve
Laskey, Scott
Floyd, John A
Reyes, Chris
Vega, Jorge

De Mesa, Alexis Ann
Cole, Charmaine M
Napier, Donald
Friedeck, Michelle
Huff, Robert Jr
Overton, Allan
Brewer, Jeffrey L
Cuvar, Christopher
Whitaker, Kayla A
Anthony, Toyia
Watson, Zach G
Lewis, Kaleb M
Vega, Jorge
Guillen, Molina N
Veley, April

Walks Over Ice, Calvin B
Eubanks, William E
Kern, Amber
Harrington, Andrew R
Lewis, Tanya L
Gordon, Robert

Hometown

Concord, CA
Westville, IN
Grants Pass, OR
Bryceville, FL
The Colony, TX
Honolulu, HI
District Heights, MD
Franklin, IN

Mint Hill, NC
Arlington, MA
Broomfield, CO
Georgetown, TX
Dolton, IL
Arlington, TX
North Ogden, UT
Montebello, CA
Alexandria, MN
Coloma, Ml
Frisco, TX
Albuquerque, NM
Chattanooga, TN
Centralia, WA
Avondale, AZ
Buena Park, CA
Gardena, CA
Montgomery, IL
Fircrest, WA
Baltimore, MD
Glendale, AZ
Slaton, TX
Dixon, IL

Chico, CA
Covina, CA
Murrieta, CA

La Habra, CA
DeMotte, IN
Kokomo, IN
Phoenix, AZ
Chicago, IL

Las Vegas, NV
Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Culver City, CA
San Antonio, TX
Baltimore, MD
Milpitas, CA
Austin, TX
Springdfield, 1L
Ada, OH
Baltimore, MD
Ely, NV

Juneau, AK
Chicago, IL
Sidney, MT
Rapid City, SD
Billings, MT

Fort Worth, TX
Joppa, MD
Cambridge, MD
Juneau, AK
Westville, IN

Ranking Score GameNumber

1479
1479
1479
1479
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539

142
142
142
142
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
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8833-62482
4627-10689
8001-11797
9401-44891
2300-37
8220-35843
21-96649
1034-121646
253-40750
10-1981278
8889-59911
6205-9
8959-108717
9358-1062
20-759
9066-16525
8708-65477
20-34529
9875-2418
8468-5555
8688-81813
8833-69533
9564-10606
21-86476
4904-23907
8576-19316
265-11117
486-40850
8991-13210
4547-4385
3675-294161
9875-2418
1356-26
8001-32979
8584-75232
253-40750
423-15676
8196-9315
2886-44844
2790-662
210-458
480-900
8014-124184
8387-1050
2918-3737
300-84137
9032-6372
493-955
568-12448
9356-6552
4815-194
1415-279
8108-111041
4627-10689
21-90684
17-60719
8373-77
9046-11511
8108-80418
2510-28541

Entrant

Gomez, Shane C
Eby, Veronica L
Shatto, Loretta
Bonet, Damon J
Underwood, Charles
Mathisen, David
Rowe, Brandon
Lindsay, Gary
Goodrich, Michael Sr
Sampang, Joel
Gardner, Ka oe
Thiellen, Tyler

Rita, Jeffery

Vergari, Jessica
Nguyen, John

Smith, Ty

Guzman, Stephanie
Wynn, Herbert
Kathol, Nate
Surbrook, Scott
Marmolejo, Adrian
Duty, Keith

Blake, Kristi

Aquino, Robert Jr
Qualls-Kennedy, Marcia
Veley, April

Parker, Richard
Finley, Rodney
Maragos, George
Zook, Jaquelyn
Brunson, Sonjon
Kathol, Nate
Reynolds, Robert
Karr, Christopher
Fetgatter, Blake
Goodrich, Michael Sr
Torricer-Pang, Desmond
Aboen, Andy

Alchin, Tricia
Valencia, Kathleen
Turner, Eddie
Luitjohan, Ken
Watson, Zach G
Quick, Russell

Hill, Faye

Stadler, Randy
Taylor, Kimberly
Abel, Michael

Moe, Michael

Tran, Phung P
Meland, Andrew
Walks Over Ice, Calvin B
Wellock, Ryan M
Eby, Veronica L
Guzman, Anthony M
Gutierrez, Valerrhe
Deike, Sheila
Messina, Susan
Diaz, Tony
Hooyman, Anthony R

Hometown

Phoenix, AZ
Beaverton, OR
Harker Heights, TX
Redmond, WA
Lake Jackson, TX
Ponte Vedra, FL
Medical Lake, WA
Commerce Twp, Ml
Corona, CA
Houston, TX

Avon, IN

Lincoln, NE
Crestwood, IL
Montrose, CO
Houston, TX

El Paso, TX
Modesto, CA
Midlothian, VA
Norfolk, NE
Chapel Hill, TN
Fair Oaks Ranch, TX
Glendale, AZ
Joppa, MD
Fairfield, CA
Houston, TX

Rapid City, SD
Dallas, TX
Westchester, IL
Billings, MT

Niles, OH
Westland, Ml
Norfolk, NE
Nevada, MO
Harker Heights, TX
Tomball, TX
Corona, CA
Honolulu, HI
Olympia, WA
Santa Ana, CA
Hereford, AZ
Oakland, CA
Albers, IL

Ely, NV

Portland, TX
Oxnard, CA
Broomfield, CO
Northport, AL
Decatur, IL
Rockford, IL

Elk Grove, CA
Roslyn, SD
Billings, MT

San Bernardino, CA
Beaverton, OR
Oxnard, CA
Panorama City, CA
Fredericksburg, TX
Magnolia, TX

Big Bear City, CA
Eagle, WI

Ranking Score GameNumber

1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1581
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
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480-900
1578-11810
2791-2064
4796-576
8108-115804
8128-6251
4889-2956
8828-44760
8067-8320
5033-21481
9174-12678
8387-932
1600-4
4904-23907
8219-115811
8642-9260
9657-667356
1293-33
247-2608
8127-5249
8387-1050
8132-2395
8128-5146
687-930
2956-2753
9024-126045
1901-2117
8970-199978
253-2314
5169-34494
8959-121438
1293-33
8108-98079
9237-2063
8813-6544
8205-335
1859-53
2845-6965
1553-5985
17-60719
3630-12446
8219-119973
390-13406
9401-34741
1850-233
8890-6743
2894-6423
9145-3137
2733-1467
8997-18091
8833-65399
2410-18886
1373-5246
8624-31537
2006-10628
8584-48943
8677-48377
5169-29837
8016-25511
10-743818

Entrant

Luitjohan, Ken
Morgan, James
Leichter, Joanne
Schneider, Kim
Thomas, John

Mc Cain, La Rosa E
Sommers, Dejar
Weathers, Taemi J
Laskey, Scott
Aramaki, Kenneth
Peterson, Jordan
Miller, Erik

Cole, Christopher
Qualls-Kennedy, Marcia
Bell, James
Peterson, Joe A
Heins, Joseph
Pierce, Jason
Webb, Evan
Clarkson, Toby
Quick, Russell
Whittington, Taunjia
Lansberry, Robert
Wirth, Jason E
Archuleta, Patsy
Reed, Reginald
Miller, Catrina
Pepito, Edward Joseph Jr
Gray, Russell
Palmer, Anesia
Gancarz, Dennis
Pierce, Jason
Finkboner, Sandra
Shinshiro, Casey
Blackwell, Jacqueline
Bailey, Mark

Strall, Todd
Relucio, Ruby
Tekulve, Jon
Gutierrez, Valerrhe
Davis, Linda K
Dionne, Kevin
Coleman, Carter Jr
Fisher, Craig

Lear, Charles W Jr
Kunkel, Jessica L
Briggs, Dale
Haning, Doug
Mahaney, Richard (Rick) G
Hudson, Kenneth L Sr
LaMadrid, Lance
Wesp, Darcy
Kimmerle, David L
Irvin, John

Clancy, Dave
Roberts, Michael E
Connor, Kylee
Thompson, Dana
Liesse, Keith
Felder, Craig

Hometown

Albers, IL
No.Brunswick, NJ
Tucson, AZ
Mansfield, SD
Hesperia, CA
Lawton, OK
Desoto, TX
Marysville, CA
DeMotte, IN
Seattle, WA

De Pere, WI
Ingleside, TX
Mesilla, NM
Houston, TX
Denver, CO

Zim, MN
Dodgeville, WI
Meridian, MS
Albany, OR
Ingleside, TX
Portland, TX
Sweet Home, OR
Lawton, OK
Ellsworth, 1A
Colorado City, CO
Waldorf, MD
Piqua, OH
Martinez, CA
Watsonville, CA
Milwaukee, WI
DesPlaines, IL
Meridian, MS
Canyon Lake, CA
Hilo, HI

Greeley, CO
Norcatur, KS
McClure, OH
Lathrop, CA
Incline Village, NV
Panorama City, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Commerce City, CO
Atlanta, GA
Coeur D alene, ID
Findlay, OH
Sierra Vista, AZ
Citrus Heights, CA
Gun Barrel City, TX
Shreveport, LA
Cortlandt Manor, NY
Phoenix, AZ
Virginia Beach, VA
Springfield, MO
Georgetown, TX
Brush Praire, WA
Houston, TX
Santee, CA
Cedarburg, WI
Berwin, IL

Fritch, TX

Ranking Score GameNumber

1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1616
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644

138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
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9569-52758
3227-12206
21-27613
5481-4256
2875-6297
2875-14336
8259-47536
2404-531
1663-33042
2048-663
8626-4981
8031-54127
2436-9399
9686-6196
5033-10747
1486-892
8082-10599
8825-57494
4889-5964
8016-25591
21-27613
4626-1050
8708-65477
20-34529
8955-3721
2886-46679
21-87985
8833-69773
8933-42437
9002-1487
5028-110
8219-127779
21-4804
8225-57550
2060-15975
20-46811
226-324
8219-127852
2911-3461
423-735
8959-121438
247-2608
3227-1458
8259-47536
1663-35270
9402-1671
1356-26
4301-2105
2886-46679
364-4286
8803-1313
300-84129
3572-13380
8828-40164
9337-2926
2252-627
11-70854
9355-30959
9356-19046
624-2235

Entrant

Hanson, Candece
Velez, Nyrka
Sekikawa, Scott
Anderson, Max
Smith, Cherise
Batiste, Kimily
Van Brocklin, Paige
Simmons, Daniel
Speight, Tremayne
LeCuyer, Mark
Gore, Kevin
Anderson, Keith L
Arnoldussen, Joe
Petonquot, Riley
Johnson, Wayne
Liegl, Brian
Rustad, Joyce
Mills, Greg

Boroff, Anita R
Nofsinger, Austin
Sekikawa, Scott
VanAuker, Andrea
Guzman, Stephanie
Wynn, Herbert
Denman, Kate
Johnson, Juanita J
Hall, Shawn O
Tucek, Kristy J
Yeung, Aileen
Kitzke, Matt
Robinson, Bonnie
Gonzales, Cam
Reyes, Brooklyn
Sloan, Moriji

Rux, John
Johnson, Kirk A
Mosley, Dan

Blair, Garrick L
Bugarin, Pat

Irie, Raymond A
Gancarz, Dennis
Webb, Evan
Chalmers, Tameeka
Van Brocklin, Paige
Lee, Alfonzo J
Howard, Jon
Reynolds, Robert
Cameron, Yvonne
Johnson, Juanita J
Clark, Robert
Kyle, Jonathan
Eyster, Bob
Dooley, Lou Ann
Hu, Sarra

Vigil, Autumn

Mc Ginn, Joey
Carajohn, Lady
Perez, Luis
DeRutte, Peter J
Duff, Jarrod

Page: 29

Hometown

Red Oak, TX
Chicago, IL
Sacramento, CA
Oceanside, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Redding, CA
Bellingham, WA
Brooklyn, NY
Carolina Shores, NC
Pearland, TX
Arlington, TX
Appleton, WI
Pelican Lake, WI
Bow, WA
Lincoln, NE
Salem, OR
Dixon, IL
Joshua, TX
Belvidere, IL
Sacramento, CA
Grants Pass, OR
Modesto, CA
Midlothian, VA
Longview, WA
Rialto, CA
Wildomar, CA
Sun City, AZ
Fontana, CA
Grandview, WA
Ellensburg, WA
Denver, CO
Phoenix, AZ
Wichita, KS
Blue Bell, PA
Arab, AL
Antioch, CA
Northglenn, CO
Stockton, CA
Waipahu, HlI
DesPlaines, IL
Albany, OR
Chicago, IL
Redding, CA
Brooklyn, NY
Liberal, KS
Nevada, MO
Brooklyn, NY
Rialto, CA

Miami Gardens, FL
Mill Creek, WV
Littleton, CO
Garden Plain, KS
Auburn, CA
Fairview, NM
Texas City, TX
Peotone, IL
Campbell, CA
Rohnert Park, CA
Fishers, IN

Ranking Score GameNumber

1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1644
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690

137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
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9229-60568
8259-64332
4823-3660
2471-797
8769-16345
8812-44399
8718-560
4968-3906
20-46811
558-7826
262-1
8584-67521
9401-44331
8069-46424
11-113887
9783-554
4212-23349
9-10711
8611-7804
8713-3306
8677-33534
4224-861
580-1091
2436-9399
3066-7884
2089-20784
8959-108717
5061-6889
8108-111599
1584-7733
8404-1833
20-759
8128-4020
4212-23349
2899-2419
4705-224
8813-6544
8259-64332
8812-44876
8732-6725
2232-669
9002-1487
486-3129
8970-199998
423-17147
9401-34741
8108-91043
2243-47888
2399-3299
9024-143949
8584-67521
2248-27643
9347-17098
253-2314
8890-5006
4889-5964
8263-1296
4547-4385
4737-1859
3916-391

Entrant

Ritter, George
Wade, Carly
Sedman, Annitta
Crooks, Christopher R
Silberman, Daniel
Wee, Ooh

Fichter, Gary
Lindquist, Amber
Johnson, Kirk A
Moss, Andrew

Roy, Walter

Battle, Marlon D
Chase, Joseph
Zetterwall, Mike
Croke, Eddie T
Hess, Rob

Miller, Susan
Moore, Amy
Malone, Timothy M Jr
Holliday, Ray W
Abarabar, Joy
Hering, Patti
Hallam, James Jr
Arnoldussen, Joe
McFadden, Ceferina
Dutremble, Christopher
Rita, Jeffery
Robinson, Robin
Mebane, Willie T Jr
Elmore, Danny
Mathews, Rebecca
Nguyen, John
Brandon, Octavius
Miller, Susan
Matush, Franki
Pehiman, Jeanne
Blackwell, Jacqueline
Wade, Carly
McDuffie, Jacqueline D
Galvan, Adriana
Hearon, Marshall
Kitzke, Matt
D'Antignac, Anthony
Rubio, Tim
Derenne, Melvin
Fisher, Craig
Cardenas, Rudy
Ryan, Will

Walker, Richard
Short, Duane

Battle, Marlon D
Mckenzie, Michael
Olivas, Juan Carlos
Gray, Russell
Armstrong, Darrell
Boroff, Anita R
Giery, Michael
Zook, Jaquelyn
Robinson, Lisa
Wood, Jessica R

Hometown

Granada Hills, CA
Placentia, CA
Dayton, TN
Monroe, WI

San Francisco, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Shenandoah, 1A
North Ogden, UT
Arab, AL

Manito, IL
Redding, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Lake Stevens, WA
Renton, WA
Thousand Oaks, CA
Malad City, ID
Lyndhurst, NJ
Lafayette, IN
Racine, MN
Houston, TX

San Diego, CA
Rahway, NJ
Streator, IL
Appleton, WI
FPO, HI
Woonsocket, RI
Crestwood, IL
Eatonville, WA
Alta Loma, CA
Cherry Hill, NJ

St George, UT
Houston, TX
Lawton, OK
Lyndhurst, NJ
Montebello, CA
Reading, PA
Greeley, CO
Placentia, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Odessa, TX
Spearman, TX
Grandview, WA
Chicago, IL
Vallejo, CA

Pearl City, HI
Coeur D alene, ID
San Bernardino, CA
Dallas, TX
Spanaway, WA
New Market, MD
Las Vegas, NV

Ft Worth, TX
Aurora, IL
Watsonville, CA
Sierra Vista, AZ
Joshua, TX
Emmett, ID

Niles, OH
Columbia, SC
Los Lunas, NM

Ranking Score GameNumber

1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1690
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747
1747

136
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
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1474-205
2243-48149
4889-30216
9046-11293
702-820
9362-26272
3572-13380
1554-906
9141-21075
222-657
9442-5327
9027-21018
1838-49166
8677-48082
8020-497
8108-104918
8584-91833
3039-14450
2899-980
8250-45959
2241-96
8468-5555
8718-560
8219-99236
11-407782
210-6414
9245-11295
8108-111598
241-7875
2853-1623
3227-2993
222-2533
8933-42437
9043-1476
9564-10606
9348-32722
9245-11365
8472-442
558-7826
4939-10358
500-24273
2854-30220
5250-1101
623-433
2854-28832
21-87985
1435-271
20-37599
157-35962
300-24851
1560-42363
8915-718
8136-2570
8959-124151
1662-8062
2790-662
22-6082
2918-3737
8864-4188
9439-8569

Entrant

Kreikemeier, Mark
Hernandez, William
Johnson, Laurie
Thomas, Ronda R
Greteman, Richard J
Curry, Jeff Jr
Dooley, Lou Ann
Smith, David
Baker, Mark

Hale, Michael
Kleinhans, Lisa
Bacon, Teshauna
Johnson, Shawn M
Pham, Son
Malone, Micheal J
Baruch, Doughlas
Heard, Taylir
Stephens, Susan

Carter-Goodrich, Kimberly

Lancaster, Heather M
Gonzales, Jody
Surbrook, Scott
Fichter, Gary
Reed, Kirk

Smith, Tyson J
Thomas, Shelby C
Chavez, Gilberto
Mebane, Virginia M
Garza, Reuben
Mullins, Angela
Woods, Frances
Reimer, David M
Yeung, Aileen
Baldwin, Christopher R
Blake, Kristi

Svee, Chris
Barrera, Daniel
Perkins, Shaun J
Moss, Andrew
Friedeck, Michelle
Batka, Jeffery J
Dalke, Amanda K
Runge, Heather
Deck, Scott
Weaver, Michele
Hall, Shawn O
Thompson, Rick
Ulgaran, Aaron
Cozby, John
Taulbee, Jill

Cox, Johnny
Kruger, Zachary
Thompson, Ross A
Yahnke, Clyde
Sims, Ruben
Valencia, Kathleen
Perez, Salvador
Hill, Faye

Prall, David(Clay) C
Dawson, Nelson O

Hometown

Snyder, NE
Rockwall, TX
Tool, TX
Magnolia, TX
Carroll, 1A
Durham, NC
Garden Plain, KS
Elko, NV

Long Beach, CA
Loma Linda, CA
Huron, OH
Pensacola, FL
Oakwood Village, OH
San Diego, CA
SPRING VALLEY, MN
San Dimas, CA
Houston, TX
Woodstock, GA
Corona, CA
Wilton Manors, FL
Portland, TX
Chapel Hill, TN
Shenandoah, 1A
Westminster, CO
Alliance, NE
Pittsburg, CA
Salem, OR

Alta Loma, CA
Winnetka, CA
Chico, CA
Dolton, IL
Riverside, CA
Fontana, CA
Madison, MN
Joppa, MD
Bothell, WA
Stayton, OR
Hannaford, ND
Manito, IL

San Antonio, TX
Lombard, IL
Riverside, CA
Cheyenne, WY
New Castle, IN
Hereford, AZ
Wildomar, CA
Scobey, MT

Las Vegas, NV
Avondale, AZ
Aurora, CO
Henderson, NV
Hardin, MT

Big Spring, TX
Mokena, IL
Hillside, NJ
Hereford, AZ
Salt Lake City, UT
Oxnard, CA
Orofino, ID
Manhattan, KS

Ranking Score GameNumber

1747
1747
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1803
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850

135
135
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
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8219-94791
2859-6071
4066-446
8014-119227
8016-25511
2893-816
9024-114130
3233-4682
8959-124140
1390-130
2952-95
9005-1968630
9066-13883
778-1096
2162-65
8599-78538
159-192
1095-3605
8568-390326
6503-1993
8970-199671
4893-743
22-33095
9245-11295
4892-3068
274-17738
8677-43371
621-14125
18-2391
4867-538
1249-25751
4705-224
8812-1216574
931-31303
9247-9339406
9348-32722
4926-191
1717-4038
423-17147
9337-2926
9355-29546
8252-31124
9381-1708
11-774019
6278-119
8750-2673
9442-5327
210-6414
8193-80305
8828-40148
4127-768
8663-42949
522-24832
1810-1858
8944-7738
8108-105480
157-33387
8048-54393
423-739
9481-22113

Entrant

Unrein, Jacob
Matsutani, Renee
Beehler, Jessie
McNally, Matthew
Liesse, Keith
Turner, Mary C
Harper, Melvin
Bonvillain, Debbie
Kiel, David

Bough, Ronald M
Markham, Elizabeth
Lykins, Adam P
Kevish, Margaret
Martin, Glen
Pranger, John
Brown, Kiara L
Smith, Richard
Hurd, Aaron C
Garbin, Jennifer L
Paul, Wyatt R
Ledergerber, Trevor M
Rinehart, Janice
Espiritu, Madelyn
Chavez, Gilberto
Bonilla, Sylvia M

St Andre, Shawn
Gaskin, Alexis
Collier, Thurman
De Jesus, Marco
Auld, Madelyn
Yerke, Fred
Pehiman, Jeanne
Rusas, Peter
Povlitzki, Alex
Huskins, Christian
Svee, Chris

Olivas, Latisha
Smith, Donald
Derenne, Melvin
Vigil, Autumn
Overton, Allan
Best, David E
Hyatt, Kaden D
Williams, Jeff
Palmer, Jonathan B
Pletten, Dustin
Kleinhans, Lisa
Thomas, Shelby C
Oleson, Julia
Haberman, Robert K
Sallinger, Kim
Heard, Sharon
Marshall, Stephan C
Carnes, Cole
Cardwell, Gregory R
Moreno, Mario
Rocker, Joel
Thompson, Kristi D
McFadden, Carl
Gordon, Robert

Hometown

Frederick, CO
Pleasant Hill, CA
Miles City, MT
Las Vegas, NV
Berwin, IL
Oakland, CA
Cantonment, FL
Anderson, IN
Tinley Park, IL
Billings, MT
Berthoud, CO
Fremont, CA

N Las Vegas, NV
Lavonia, GA
Platte, SD
Kansas City, KS
Sierra Vista, AZ
Owosso, Ml
Hazel Park, Ml
Midland, OR
Pinole, CA
Haslet, TX
Yucaipa, CA
Salem, OR

El Paso, TX
Anaheim, CA
San Diego, CA
Dolton, IL
Clermont, FL
Lockhart, TX
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Reading, PA
Lakewood, CA
Lansing, KS
Maricopa, AZ
Bothell, WA
Odessa, TX
Greensboro, NC
Pearl City, HI
Fairview, NM
Milpitas, CA
Acworth, GA
Cedar City, UT
Dallas, OR
Hobbs, NM
Tumwater, WA
Huron, OH
Pittsburg, CA
Gold Canyon, AZ
Fairfield, CA
Grand Island, NE
Zephyrhills, FL
Round Lake Beach, IL
Trenton, ND
Joplin, MO
Riverside, CA
Glendale, AZ
Hillsboro, OR
FPO, HI
Westville, IN

Ranking Score GameNumber

1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1886
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916

133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
131
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1368-5293
4627-10689
8048-58135
8812-36890
9582-20205
18-2391
5956-1008
9401-44341
253-2314
4939-3799
1606-2192
9824-9474
2845-6965
8833-69773
3140-532
4968-3906
21-4804
9229-57580
9027-21018
9550-14280
8959-121438
9005-19097
8148-75915
9024-133225
8611-7804
8048-57849
9247-9339589
8959-94552
8713-3306
2232-669
2859-3661
2399-15687
8821-6551
3227-1458
2952-95
8014-110254
157-35962
158-1679
8584-48943
2226-7336
2006-28326
6452-2926
8997-16446
8584-60596
9141-15618
8108-91406
9440-55313
5063-145
8193-49761
2089-20784
300-35691
5466-12380
4751-101
210-458
8661-11026
4152-7586
9401-44891
1034-189079
8568-421402
2874-5340

Entrant

Kennedy, James
Eby, Veronica L
Coates, Douglas
Zuniga, Robert C Sr
Batey, Steven

De Jesus, Marco
Brulinski, Darlene
Chase, Stephanie L
Gray, Russell
Gamboa, Cynthia
Martinez, Dominic
Tyler, Stephen
Relucio, Ruby
Tucek, Kristy J
Meyer, Jennifer
Lindquist, Amber
Reyes, Brooklyn
Murray, Jason
Bacon, Teshauna
Harrington, Andrew R
Gancarz, Dennis
Koelling, Amarissa
Brady, John
Gregory, Mark
Malone, Timothy M Jr
Nice, Billy

Darrow, Michele M
DelLaRosa, Frank
Holliday, Ray W
Hearon, Marshall
Myers, Jane E
McMains, Steve
Chandler, Alyssa
Chalmers, Tameeka
Markham, Elizabeth
Garcia, Angel
Cozby, John
Greene, Kenneth
Roberts, Michael E
Perez, James
Kight, Dave
Heppner, Mark

Washington, Christopher M

Gentris, Adrienne
Gaskin, Clement
Scarpetta, Larita
Magee, Malcolm
Martin, Karen
Walcott, Tim W

Dutremble, Christopher

Schmidt, La Vaughan
Skalet, Lauren
Pletten, Lois

Turner, Eddie
McLain, Rick

Hurst, Christina
Bonet, Damon J
Rowe, Lewis

Grant, Marcia

Jones, Carolyn T

Hometown

Plattsburg, MO
Beaverton, OR
Stephenson, VA
Montebello, CA
Ventura, CA
Clermont, FL
Baltimore, MD
Tucson, AZ
Watsonville, CA
San Antonio, TX
Taos, NM
Quincy, MA
Lathrop, CA
Sun City, AZ
Hanover park, IL
North Ogden, UT
Phoenix, AZ
Canyon Country, CA
Pensacola, FL
Cambridge, MD
DesPlaines, IL
Dublin, CA
Sevierville, TN
Crofton, MD
Racine, MN
Gaston, OR
Maricopa, AZ
Northlake, IL
Houston, TX
Spearman, TX
Walnut Creek, CA
Spanaway, WA
Bentonville, AR
Chicago, IL
Berthoud, CO
Henderson, NV
Avondale, AZ
Prescott, AZ
Houston, TX
Austin, TX
Beaverton, OR
Seven Hills, OH
Bronx, NY
Humble, TX

San Diego, CA
Hemet, CA
Washington, DC
Walla Walla, WA
Chandler, AZ
Woonsocket, RI
Arvada, CO
Highland, CA
Bath, SD
Oakland, CA
Amarillo, TX
Springfield, NE
Redmond, WA
Detroit, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Los Angeles, CA

Ranking Score GameNumber

1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1978
1978
1978

131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
129
129
129
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931-31303
19-8291
3253-4560
558-7827
8970-199671
1020-3515
5487-2080
8259-44626
253-3347
8769-16345
8220-35843
4532-1769
390-25673
2786-5148
1351-11
8173-9086
423-739
8677-34164
623-433
9131-1071
8048-57849
1039-34433
9347-17092
8014-125975
2226-7336
4066-446
8732-6800
8727-14697
2875-4312
1837-1983
8136-2570
8196-114
486-40850
1663-35270
500-3203
8223-108826
1840-37246
8387-932
8001-32978
5493-2738
9547-16080
423-2911
8719-2875
1373-5246
267-20946
1390-1477
9337-4322
8259-43144
5525-310
5212-14
8584-93203
8533-1623
8812-1216588
21-85463
2897-997
8812-36890
253-3347
8468-5555
1034-189079
4891-2078

Entrant

Povlitzki, Alex
Pedroza, Jacob
Henry, Nannie

Moss, Dalton J
Ledergerber, Trevor M
Potter, Robert
Pabelico, Carlo
Allison, Suzanne
Alexander, Maurice G
Silberman, Daniel
Mathisen, David
Hearns, Lisa
Henson, Michael
Bennett, Holly L
Oliver, Joseph J
Peoples, Billy
McFadden, Carl
Whiteley, Stephanie L
Deck, Scott

Murley, Chuck

Nice, Billy
Aubuchon, Scott M
Perez, Jorge

Rabbitt, Jesse J
Perez, James
Beehler, Jessie
Watson, Roy
Schwai, Matt

Indiere, Nancy J
Hearns, Frank Jr
Thompson, Ross A
Cisneros, Jeanette C
Finley, Rodney

Lee, Alfonzo J
Friedman, Murray
Fischer, Mark T Jr
McCamey, Metchel H
Miller, Erik

Karr, Christine
Summa, Jason

Tew, Ryan

Inamasu, William
Yates, Kerry
Kimmerle, David L
Ramirez, Paul A
Reinhardt, Darrell
Gallegos, Luciano
Johnson, Thomas J Il
Whittaker, Nicole
Burkhardt, Dawn
Caceres, Christian J
Haugen, Jacob
Martin, Holly D
Kasai, Akira
Cortinas, Adele
Zuniga, Robert C Sr
Alexander, Maurice G
Surbrook, Scott
Rowe, Lewis
Lawrence, Jeanie

Hometown

Lansing, KS
YUCAIPA, CA
Dolton, IL
Manito, IL
Pinole, CA
Coloma, Ml

San Jose, CA
Corona, CA
Long Beach, CA
San Francisco, CA
Ponte Vedra, FL
Springfield, OH
College Park, GA
Glendale, AZ
Waynesville, MO
Guyton, GA
FPO, HI

El Cajon, CA
New Castle, IN
Stinnett, TX
Gaston, OR
Fenton, Ml
Plano, IL

Las Vegas, NV
Austin, TX

Miles City, MT
Odessa, TX
Campbellsport, WI
Torrance, CA
Springfield, OH
Big Spring, TX
Rochester, WA
Westchester, IL
Brooklyn, NY
Bartlett, IL
Zimmerman, MN
Matthews, NC
Ingleside, TX
Harker Heights, TX
Camarillo, CA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Mililani, HI

New Boston, TX
Springfield, MO
South Gate, CA
Billings, MT
Taos, NM

La Mirada, CA
Colorado Springs, CO
Withee, WI
Houston, TX
Dalton, MN

Los Angeles, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Altadena, CA
Montebello, CA
Long Beach, CA
Chapel Hill, TN
Detroit, Ml

The Colony, TX

Ranking Score GameNumber

1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
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4301-7695
1020-3515
8345-7002
8108-91406
4212-23349
8205-335
8812-1216588
116-2593
9348-32722
580-1091
9694-6070
2854-9443
1722-1517
1584-7733
2875-6297
8663-42949
4552-711
589-3226
486-29536
2918-3739
8970-199671
4972-358
8219-115811
3066-9677
1838-49166
8677-48082
8631-107214
1063-8915
2845-509
4552-711
1859-53
8048-58135
8223-108826
8626-4981
2204-1536
9686-6196
2013-424
500-10703
9661-8945
8769-11828
8688-80884
21-84090
8624-31972
2733-1467
8196-10016
9390-8407
4363-8334
2918-3737
2899-980
159-192
8812-34881
210-149
4939-3799
11-633250
9117-1631
9498-943
2850-1757
8219-88389
3835-8267
8828-44760

Entrant

Maxwell, Arlene
Potter, Robert
Keough, Elizabeth
Scarpetta, Larita
Miller, Susan
Bailey, Mark
Martin, Holly D
Garlen, John
Svee, Chris
Hallam, James Jr
Linnartz, Donovan
Strange, Ann
Benner, Edwin G Il
Elmore, Danny
Smith, Cherise
Heard, Sharon
Cavinder, Carla
Balser, Aaron C
Regula, Raymond
Jones, Mary
Ledergerber, Trevor M
Watanabe, Tami
Bell, James
Valdez, Lee Ann
Johnson, Shawn M
Pham, Son
McMillan, Kaylee J
Gurn, William
Anderson, Sherry
Cavinder, Carla
Strall, Todd
Coates, Douglas
Fischer, Mark T Jr
Gore, Kevin
Monget, Wayne G
Petonquot, Riley
Sartor, Kimberly
Vasquez, Paul
Vye, Carroll
Valdez, Dylan
Seay, David
Spencer, Devin
Masterson, Rachel B

Mahaney, Richard (Rick) G

Franklin, Aubrei N
Ford, Kari

Clack, DaVon
Hill, Faye

Carter-Goodrich, Kimberly

Smith, Richard
Clark, Lewis Jr
Hatchel, Dartagnian
Gamboa, Cynthia
McKenna, John Dylan
Shields, Kristina
Stermer, Kami

Fox, Edwina

Cole, Jamie
Erickson, Heidi
Weathers, Taemi J

Hometown

Savannah, GA
Coloma, Ml

San Antonio, TX
Hemet, CA
Lyndhurst, NJ
Norcatur, KS
Los Angeles, CA
Elkmont, AL
Bothell, WA
Streator, IL
Durand, Ml
Victorville, CA
Ukiah, CA
Cherry Hill, NJ
Los Angeles, CA
Zephyrhills, FL
Sidney, OH
McCordsville, IN
Addison, IL

Port Hueneme, CA
Pinole, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Denver, CO
Honolulu, HI
Oakwood Village, OH
San Diego, CA
Lansing, Ml
Allegan, Ml
Fremont, CA
Sidney, OH
McClure, OH
Stephenson, VA
Zimmerman, MN
Pearland, TX
Nashville, TN
Pelican Lake, WI
St. Petersburg, FL
Round Lake, IL
Cheyenne, WY
San Francisco, CA
Canyon Lake, TX
Rosenberg, TX
Leander, TX
Shreveport, LA
Centralia, WA
Riverside, 1A
Wake Forest, NC
Oxnard, CA
Corona, CA
Sierra Vista, AZ
Sylmar, CA
Hayward, CA
San Antonio, TX
Fort Collins, CO
Imperial, CA
Richfield, UT
Bakersfield, CA
Denver, CO
Pillager, MN
Marysville, CA

Ranking Score GameNumber

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2049
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
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8833-65399
8014-103833
5033-21481
702-820
8959-84261
2105-2498
10-1981278
8472-442
486-57315
2899-9401
9024-101994
9602-13985
8584-91931
500-3203
285-11349
2048-663
8890-6712
3630-12446
8959-102735
8180-1336
8219-93984
390-25673
8219-99236
21-5682
480-1004
2899-9401
9046-11103
2899-27542
1662-8062
1249-25751
8443-2878
8001-11797
423-17853
8031-46151
669-408
9337-4322
8825-4863945
1362-17
8472-442
2013-424
500-10703
141-16032
5250-1101
8108-91407
9145-3137
157-3348
247-2608
8219-82925
8552-63880
1390-130
18-100863
8688-36177
1474-205
8833-7197307
1554-906
9005-25998
423-2911
21-13849
4889-5964
8869-4551

Entrant

LaMadrid, Lance
Stutzman, Corri
Aramaki, Kenneth

Greteman, Richard J

Ballo, Keenan L
Goodman, Stephen
Sampang, Joel
Perkins, Shaun J
Gonzalez, Michael
Einstein, Yolanda
Howard, Lori
Neumann, Robin
Tran, Henry
Friedman, Murray
Bullard, Charles
LeCuyer, Mark
Williams, April
Davis, Linda K
Vega, Jorge
Gearhart, Aaron P
Reed, Heather
Henson, Michael
Reed, Kirk
Blackledge, David
Luitjohan, Darrell
Einstein, Yolanda
Kolle, Shalam
Santos, Kristin
Sims, Ruben
Yerke, Fred
Lacher, Paul Sr
Shatto, Loretta
Valdez, Edwin Sr
Hixson, David A
Peters, Donald A
Gallegos, Luciano
Cavanaugh, Latti J
Mitchell, Joseph
Perkins, Shaun J
Sartor, Kimberly
Vasquez, Paul
Valdivia, Kari C
Runge, Heather
Scarpetta, Mike J
Haning, Doug
Brieske, Rick
Webb, Evan
Klein, Kimberly
Gusky, Jeffrey M
Bough, Ronald M
Nelson, Lois
Harris, Kenneth
Kreikemeier, Mark
Salman, Khalil
Smith, David
Thompson, Cristine
Inamasu, William
Hau, Quang
Boroff, Anita R
Stier, David

Page: 36

Hometown

Phoenix, AZ

N Las Vegas, NV
Seattle, WA
Carroll, 1A
Lockport, IL

Fort Mill, SC
Houston, TX
Hannaford, ND
Chicago, IL
Covina, CA
District Heights, MD
Wauna, WA
Richmond, TX
Bartlett, IL

Long Beach, CA

Carolina Shores, NC

Buckeye, AZ

Las Vegas, NV
Chicago, IL
Potts Camp, MS
Westminster, CO
College Park, GA
Westminster, CO
Lake Forest, CA
Highland, IL
Covina, CA
Montgomery, TX
Buena Park, CA
Hillside, NJ

Inver Grove Heights, MN

Chesapeake, VA
Harker Heights, TX
Honolulu, HI
Midlothian, TX
Terre Haute, IN
Taos, NM
Montgomery, IL
Plattsburg, MO
Hannaford, ND

St. Petersburg, FL
Round Lake, IL
Gilbert, AZ
Cheyenne, WY
Hemet, CA

Gun Barrel City, TX
Phoenix, AZ
Albany, OR

Castle Rock, CO
O Fallon, MO
Billings, MT
Laguna Woods, CA
Spring Branch, TX
Snyder, NE
Phoenix, AZ

Elko, NV

Fremont, CA
Mililani, HI
Houston, TX
Joshua, TX
Franklin, IN

Ranking Score GameNumber

2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2090
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135

126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
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8568-380940
2204-16079
348-64724
8250-45959
8736-2426
2874-5340
8677-43371
9177-11119
1063-8915
9498-943
8584-91833
9066-13883
2358-10350
9276-4035
2379-2262
2038-1264
8219-119973
20-36755
8219-115811
2006-28326
480-1004
8162-51022
1063-8915
621-18692
8970-199612
1896-558
9005-19097
3227-11693
8404-1833
9066-13883
8067-8320
2897-997
9347-17092
9574-537
9355-33474
568-10547
2399-3299
480-1004
9356-19046
1741-1456
2875-6297
9875-2418
9297-656
1020-5109
8132-2395
8219-94791
9247-9339577
1362-17
6452-2926
8004-4903
2243-48360
1741-1456
8970-199612
8959-110675
241-7875
8128-4020
8250-45959
8624-31537
8219-93984
253-35801

Entrant

Shuttleworth, Kristin
Hood, Jason

Patat, Brice E
Lancaster, Heather M
Kelly, Rodney J
Jones, Carolyn T
Gaskin, Alexis
Dizon, Arjay

Gurn, William
Stermer, Kami
Heard, Taylir
Kevish, Margaret
Bowden, Eugene J Jr
Peach, Gina
Bouffard, Ryan P
Fulbright, Larry R Jr
Dionne, Kevin
Code-Muck, Linda
Bell, James

Kight, Dave
Luitjohan, Darrell
Jerde, Dugan
Gurn, William
Freeman, Michael A
Myers, Sabrina L
Bice, Rick

Koelling, Amarissa
McKeel, Kimiko
Mathews, Rebecca
Kevish, Margaret
Laskey, Scott
Cortinas, Adele
Perez, Jorge
Chase, Nathan
Lam, Brian

Dini, Anthony J
Walker, Richard
Luitjohan, Darrell
DeRutte, Peter J
Smith, Jeremiah Jr
Smith, Cherise
Kathol, Nate
Novak, Russell
Oldham, Wally
Whittington, Taunjia
Unrein, Jacob
Darrow, Joshua
Mitchell, Joseph
Heppner, Mark
Johnson, Matt
Travis, William
Smith, Jeremiah Jr
Myers, Sabrina L
Jacks, Jeremy
Garza, Reuben
Brandon, Octavius
Lancaster, Heather M
Irvin, John

Reed, Heather
Gunning, Robert W

Hometown

Livonia, Ml
Murfreesboro, TN
Pace, FL

Wilton Manors, FL
Greenville, NC
Los Angeles, CA
San Diego, CA
Vacaville, CA
Allegan, Ml
Richfield, UT
Houston, TX

N Las Vegas, NV
Roanoke, VA
Bend, OR
Rochester, WA
Winnie, TX
Commerce City, CO
EL Mirage, AZ
Denver, CO
Beaverton, OR
Highland, IL

Little Canada, MN
Allegan, Ml
Cedar Lake, IN
Walnut Creek, CA
Ottawa, OH
Dublin, CA
Wauconda, IL

St George, UT

N Las Vegas, NV
DeMotte, IN
Altadena, CA
Plano, IL
Plentywood, MT
San Jose, CA
Garden Prairie, IL
Spanaway, WA
Highland, IL
Rohnert Park, CA
Wilson, NC

Los Angeles, CA
Norfolk, NE
Decorah, 1A

St Joseph, Ml
Sweet Home, OR
Frederick, CO
Maricopa, AZ
Plattsburg, MO
Seven Hills, OH
Hitchcock, TX
Melissa, TX
Wilson, NC
Walnut Creek, CA
DesPlaines, IL
Winnetka, CA
Lawton, OK
Wilton Manors, FL
Georgetown, TX
Westminster, CO
Anaheim, CA

Ranking Score GameNumber

2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2135
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2175
2219
2219

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
123
123

NNFPPRPPRPPPPPPPPPRPPOOWOWWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNNNNDNNDNNNNMNNNDNNNNNERRPERPRPPRPRPPRPRPRPRPRPOOLOWW®



2023 USBC Open Championships - Classified Doubles Side Pots
Printed: 7/29/2023 2:08:13 PM

Estimated Places Paid: 93

NationallD

9253-627
8746-57834
9229-45033
274-14757
8959-122228
8568-390326
9618-3813
9253-627
8108-80418
17-2325
1722-1517
8833-52691
3675-294161
519-15744
4091-2609
8833-7197307
8774-5016
8959-84261
9364-21999
1351-11
8631-107214
2532-3182
3039-14450
9582-20408
8955-3721
3227-2993
8014-125675
9775-8032
285-11349
2226-7336
9574-537
2888-209
8970-27949
2262-42368
4892-1067
8259-69896
8399-8018
4751-101
8833-57570
8128-4020
9381-1708
628-1444
669-408
8803-1313
8250-42728
2859-3661
19-29669
9177-11119
2248-27643
2243-48360
8108-91407
8624-30143
9005-19097
2228-1002
2532-3182
9117-1751
1578-11810
9247-9339589
8718-560
1583-5643

Entrant

Miller, Tim
Wallace, Leanesse
Dinsay, Erwin
Davis, Eddie H
Yip, Supaporn
Garbin, Jennifer L
Albro, Randy
Miller, Tim

Diaz, Tony
Yambaw, Dennis
Benner, Edwin G Il
Henry-Ellis, Yvette
Brunson, Sonjon
Maggio, Richard
Smith, Maria M
Salman, Khalil
Cardoza, Joe
Ballo, Keenan L
Sturgill, Anthony M
Oliver, Joseph J
McMillan, Kaylee J
Schrader, Matt D
Stephens, Susan
Watkins, Travis
Denman, Kate
Woods, Frances

Aubuchon, Shelby N

Ashby, Jim
Bullard, Charles
Perez, James
Chase, Nathan
Ciszewski, Pamela
Jardeleza, Jeff
Robledo, Frank Jr
Traffansted, Darcy
Fessey, Linda
Hall, Sherry L
Pletten, Lois
Coffey, Casey
Brandon, Octavius
Hyatt, Kaden D
Floyd, John A
Peters, Donald A
Kyle, Jonathan
Logreira, Luis
Myers, Jane E
Johnson, Selena B
Dizon, Arjay
Mckenzie, Michael
Travis, William
Scarpetta, Mike J
Miller, Roxy
Koelling, Amarissa
Larrabee, Matt
Schrader, Matt D
Luera, Robert
Morgan, James
Darrow, Michele M
Fichter, Gary
Leone, Phillip

Page: 38

Hometown

West Point, NE
Stone Mountain, GA
Monrovia, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Chicago, IL
Hazel Park, Ml
Aberdeen, SD
West Point, NE
Big Bear City, CA
Honolulu, HI
Ukiah, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Westland, Ml
Frankfurt, IL
Alliance, NE
Phoenix, AZ
Roseburg, OR
Lockport, IL

Lakewood Ranch, FL

Waynesville, MO
Lansing, Ml
Oconomowoc, WI
Woodstock, GA
Ojai, CA
Longview, WA
Dolton, IL
Montgomery, AL
Forsyth, IL

Long Beach, CA
Austin, TX
Plentywood, MT
San Mateo, CA
Fairfield, CA
Houston, TX

El Paso, TX
Laguna Woods, CA
Slaton, TX

Bath, SD
Scottsdale, AZ
Lawton, OK
Cedar City, UT
Kokomo, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Mill Creek, WV
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Walnut Creek, CA
St Louis, MO
Vacaville, CA

Ft Worth, TX
Melissa, TX
Hemet, CA
Round Rock, TX
Dublin, CA
Baytown, TX
Oconomowoc, WI
El Centro, CA
No.Brunswick, NJ
Maricopa, AZ
Shenandoah, 1A
Frenchtown, NJ

Ranking Score GameNumber

2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249

123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
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9355-31063
8211-1298
9027-16541
8828-44760
2300-240
1896-4685
1578-11810
9117-1824
1560-41754
8812-42117
1548-386
8890-6743
423-735
8727-3841
1704-334
141-15457
1836-66
2358-10350
8835-2047
9440-55313
9364-21999
5730-16708
8584-92336
9694-6070
1920-421
5487-2080
285-9350
274-14757
8857-7877
141-15457
349-11999
9775-8032
8997-14472
8138-14106
8108-115714
8108-111599
1020-5109
8756-30082
2162-65
8833-7197307
8959-84261
8163-15465
4242-185
9657-667356
4916-1017
3634-2140
4227-5173
15-199372
8108-91405
2854-24241
9117-1824
702-820
17-87750
8014-119227
2854-9443
8016-15157
18-100863
1063-16472
390-25673
9618-3813

Entrant

Julian, Will
Verbeck, Robin
Rapach, Adam
Weathers, Taemi J
Donnell, Sandra
Berry, Nathan
Morgan, James
Shields, Robert
Stout, Randall

Tallakson Hefner, Maiya F

DuBray, Rick
Kunkel, Jessica L
Irie, Raymond A
Firkus, Kim
Mulvey, Michael C
Diab, Denice
Collins, Lee
Bowden, Eugene J Jr
Andrew, John C
Magee, Malcolm
Sturgill, Anthony M
Bajkowski, Tyler M
Woods, Blake E
Linnartz, Donovan
Guerrieri, Neil
Pabelico, Carlo
Crandall, John V
Davis, Eddie H
Eng, Graham

Diab, Denice
Ebbesen, Delvin A
Ashby, Jim
Edwards, William IV
Harmon, Blake
Lopez, Clarissa
Mebane, Willie T Jr
Oldham, Wally
Petersen, Dylan V
Pranger, John
Salman, Khalil
Ballo, Keenan L
Brady, Kerry A
Gonzales, Miquela
Heins, Joseph
Castle, Donna
Sherman, Heather
Martinez, Cynthia E
Croke, Patti J
Scarpetta, David A
Lopez, Annmarie
Shields, Robert
Greteman, Richard J
Johnson, Mason
McNally, Matthew
Strange, Ann
Spinelli, Guy
Nelson, Lois
Rackley, Raymond
Henson, Michael
Albro, Randy

Hometown

San Jose, CA
Omak, WA

Milton, FL
Marysville, CA
Damon, TX
McClure, OH
No.Brunswick, NJ
Imperial, CA
Pahrump, NV
Fullerton, CA
Crete, NE

Sierra Vista, AZ
Waipahu, HlI
Campbellsport, WI
Alexandria, VA
Phoenix, AZ
Circleville, OH
Roanoke, VA
Hibbing, MN
Washington, DC
Lakewood Ranch, FL
Wheaton, IL
Sealy, TX

Durand, Ml
Youngstown, OH
San Jose, CA
Port Hueneme, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Arlington, MA
Phoenix, AZ
Atlanta, GA
Forsyth, IL
Yonkers, NY

Red Bank, TN
Palm Desert, CA
Alta Loma, CA

St Joseph, Ml
Anchorage, AK
Platte, SD
Phoenix, AZ
Lockport, IL
Oklahoma City, OK
Santa Fe, NM
Dodgeville, WI
Lubbock, TX
Delta, PA
Albuquerque, NM
Thousand Oaks, CA
Hemet, CA
Murrieta, CA
Imperial, CA
Carroll, 1A
Lawndale, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Victorville, CA
Woodstock, IL
Laguna Woods, CA
Pierson, Ml
College Park, GA
Aberdeen, SD

Ranking Score GameNumber

2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2249
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2321
2321
2321
2321
2321
2321
2321
2321
2321
2321
2321
2321
2321
2321
2321
2321
2321
2321
2339
2339

122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
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2845-7064
9484-4697
8196-114
2886-44844
8677-34164
9157-1603
210-458
9032-2364
443-4814
9247-9339589
9005-1967785
2162-65
8069-50417
9390-8407
8970-199014
8828-58547
20-46811
5493-2738
8677-48082
8708-64785
1722-1517
8959-124140
9032-6372
9789-10470
4224-861
8177-974
8833-49862
1920-421
9245-11295
8970-17773
8981-2667
241-7875
19-8291
9401-34459
2204-1536
2919-409
9356-6552
9726-4276
8584-67521
2788-2202
8889-59911
8981-2667
308-3513
4892-932
9024-145711
1035-779
247-3805
210-149
11-666678
8708-66130
8568-380940
2294-13108
9824-9474
8108-91043
3072-945
15-199372
8734-4447
2894-10597
2300-37
9024-145711

Entrant

Stratmeyer, Casey
Bowden, Nicki
Cisneros, Jeanette C
Alchin, Tricia
Whiteley, Stephanie L
Foote, Jason
Turner, Eddie
Franks, Landon
Anderson, Candice
Darrow, Michele M
Cho, Kevin
Pranger, John
Shuckhart, Joseph
Ford, Kari

Castro, Raynato Jr
Rowe, Patrick S
Johnson, Kirk A
Summa, Jason
Pham, Son

Gaynor, Serina
Benner, Edwin G Il
Kiel, David

Taylor, Kimberly
Miller, Scott

Hering, Patti

Lee, Randy

Kosik, Tom M
Guerrieri, Neil
Chavez, Gilberto
Lam, Sonny

Olson, Christopher
Garza, Reuben
Pedroza, Jacob
Petersen, Jeffrey
Monget, Wayne G
Banuelos, Tila
Tran, Phung P
Dingle, Jared
Battle, Marlon D
Stephenson, Shirley
Gardner, Ka oe
Olson, Christopher
Feltus, Chris
Zlotopolski, Theresa
Gladstone, Seth
Hartman, Adam
Kommavong, Sod
Hatchel, Dartagnian
Mohrhauser, Chace

Davidson, Ronald (Guy)

Shuttleworth, Kristin
Thomas, David
Tyler, Stephen
Cardenas, Rudy
Fulbright, Jodi L
Croke, Patti J
Brown, Mark
Pinnick, Tamara
Underwood, Charles
Gladstone, Seth

Hometown

Fairview, TX
Gillette, WY
Rochester, WA
Santa Ana, CA

El Cajon, CA
Graham, NC
Oakland, CA
Tuscaloosa, AL
Greenacres, WA
Maricopa, AZ
Fremont, CA
Platte, SD
University Place, WA
Riverside, 1A
Pinole, CA

Elk Grove, CA
Arab, AL
Camarillo, CA
San Diego, CA
Modesto, CA
Ukiah, CA

Tinley Park, IL
Northport, AL
Woodland, Ml
Rahway, NJ
Goodland, KS
Surprise, AZ
Youngstown, OH
Salem, OR
Concord, CA
Eureka, CA
Winnetka, CA
YUCAIPA, CA
Coeur D alene, ID
Nashville, TN
Watsonville, CA
Elk Grove, CA
Pleasanton, NE
Las Vegas, NV
Prescott Valley, AZ
Avon, IN

Eureka, CA
Grand Junction, CO
El Paso, TX
Fairfax, VA
Byron, Ml

Ceres, CA
Hayward, CA
Dakota City, NE
Turlock, CA
Livonia, Ml
Brownsville, TX
Quincy, MA

San Bernardino, CA
Boise, ID
Thousand Oaks, CA
Manteca, CA
Bluffton, SC

Lake Jackson, TX
Fairfax, VA

Ranking Score GameNumber

2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2339
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2364
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394

119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
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4891-2078
8970-199998
8177-974
8552-63880
9765-23861
253-11306
423-17853
8833-69533
8128-6251
8259-69896
8173-9086
4939-3799
8890-6743
2845-617
2228-1002
274-14757
3278-4379
8624-48238
8997-18091
8048-58135
8736-2426
222-2533
9439-8569
346-1184
2788-1633
9356-6552
8250-35242
4893-6817
8890-5006
1741-1456
1585-10659
9131-1071
116-2593
8833-69533
9046-11293
20-36755
4904-23907
2013-424
1435-271
2399-15687
8250-45827
5986-49279
9141-15618
2765-3670
18-54161
157-3348
1585-10659
8014-66134
4532-1769
1717-4038
8193-44292
8061-9601
19-29669
8225-57550
2248-27643
22-33095
8833-52691
1333-807
8196-10016
519-15744

Entrant

Lawrence, Jeanie
Rubio, Tim

Lee, Randy

Gusky, Jeffrey M
Stewart, Thea
Grossman, Steve
Valdez, Edwin Sr
Duty, Keith

Mc Cain, La Rosa E
Fessey, Linda
Peoples, Billy
Gamboa, Cynthia
Kunkel, Jessica L
Frohm, Darlene
Larrabee, Matt

Davis, Eddie H
Stahnke-Metcalf, Kayla M
Martin, Mel

Hudson, Kenneth L Sr
Coates, Douglas
Kelly, Rodney J
Reimer, David M
Dawson, Nelson O
Redmond, Edward
Johnson, Karen

Tran, Phung P
Broeckelmann, Nikki L
Arceneaux, Barbara J
Armstrong, Darrell
Smith, Jeremiah Jr
Chappotin, Pedro Jr
Murley, Chuck
Garlen, John

Duty, Keith

Thomas, Ronda R
Code-Muck, Linda
Qualls-Kennedy, Marcia
Sartor, Kimberly
Thompson, Rick
McMains, Steve
Reyes, Patricia
Jeffrey, Mathew
Gaskin, Clement
Montgomery, Dionne L
Karl, Jim

Brieske, Rick
Chappotin, Pedro Jr
Curry, Brandy
Hearns, Lisa

Smith, Donald
Rehberg, Tina
McPherson, Shyanne N
Johnson, Selena B
Sloan, Moriji
Mckenzie, Michael
Espiritu, Madelyn
Henry-Ellis, Yvette
Blackford, Wayne E
Franklin, Aubrei N
Maggio, Richard

Hometown

The Colony, TX
Vallejo, CA
Goodland, KS

O Fallon, MO
Newark, DE

La Habra, CA
Honolulu, HI
Glendale, AZ
Lawton, OK
Laguna Woods, CA
Guyton, GA

San Antonio, TX
Sierra Vista, AZ
Pittsburg, CA
Baytown, TX

Los Angeles, CA
LaPorte, IN
Austin, TX
Cortlandt Manor, NY
Stephenson, VA
Greenville, NC
Riverside, CA
Manhattan, KS
New Castle, DE
La Junta, CO

Elk Grove, CA
Pompano Beach, FL
Ft Worth, TX
Sierra Vista, AZ
Wilson, NC
Roselle, NJ
Stinnett, TX
Elkmont, AL
Glendale, AZ
Magnolia, TX

EL Mirage, AZ
Houston, TX

St. Petersburg, FL
Scobey, MT
Spanaway, WA
Miami Gardebs, FL
Detroit, Ml

San Diego, CA
Fairbanks, AK
Spokane Valley, WA
Phoenix, AZ
Roselle, NJ
Henderson, NV
Springfield, OH
Greensboro, NC
Gilbert, AZ

Rolla, MO

St Louis, MO
Wichita, KS

Ft Worth, TX
Yucaipa, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Joplin, MO
Centralia, WA
Frankfurt, IL

Ranking Score GameNumber

2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2424
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449

117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
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6278-119
1600-4
9569-52758
8127-4047
2848-3642
2848-6902
337-3157
3066-9677
17-2325
8014-92071
9694-6070
9024-101994
8108-91407
9427-22786
999-1057
1606-2192
9005-1967785
9401-34459
8947-48175
1583-5643
8833-59760
8219-99236
9009-24259
2733-1467
500-3203
3140-532
9046-7587
159-192
9141-21075
210-149
8708-64785
8558-2312
2300-240
8688-81813
8132-2485
568-10547
8061-9601
8408-3204
8677-34164
8584-91931
8812-44876
4091-2609
1039-34433
8133-545
8774-5016
390-13406
1034-121646
9615-53523
8219-127852
8345-7002
2845-509
8997-18091
1560-41754
8133-545
2399-15687
8193-44292
558-7826
8193-80305
8016-25591
9783-554

Entrant

Palmer, Jonathan B
Cole, Christopher
Hanson, Candece
Flores, Steven
Bushrod, Tasha N
Toms, Megan L
Kapitan, Richard
Valdez, Lee Ann
Yambaw, Dennis
Camarillo, Candace
Linnartz, Donovan
Howard, Lori
Scarpetta, Mike J
Leichter, Chris
Krawczynski, John J
Martinez, Dominic
Cho, Kevin
Petersen, Jeffrey
Cando, Maria
Leone, Phillip
Leuellen-Howle, Dawn L
Reed, Kirk

Spires, Samantha L

Mahaney, Richard (Rick) G

Friedman, Murray
Meyer, Jennifer
Gajewski, Noel Il
Smith, Richard

Baker, Mark

Hatchel, Dartagnian
Gaynor, Serina
Heiden, Griffin G
Donnell, Sandra
Marmolejo, Adrian
Rogers, Michael A
Dini, Anthony J
McPherson, Shyanne N
Flynn, Darren
Whiteley, Stephanie L
Tran, Henry

McDuffie, Jacqueline D
Smith, Maria M
Aubuchon, Scott M
Robben, Alice
Cardoza, Joe
Coleman, Carter Jr
Lindsay, Gary
Huddle, David

Blair, Garrick L
Keough, Elizabeth
Anderson, Sherry
Hudson, Kenneth L Sr
Stout, Randall
Robben, Alice
McMains, Steve
Rehberg, Tina

Moss, Andrew
Oleson, Julia
Nofsinger, Austin
Hess, Rob

Hometown

Hobbs, NM
Mesilla, NM

Red Oak, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Las Vegas, NV
Littlerock, CA
Stratford, CT
Honolulu, HI
Honolulu, HI

Las Vegas, NV
Durand, Ml
District Heights, MD
Hemet, CA
Tucson, AZ
Ellington, CT
Taos, NM
Fremont, CA
Coeur D alene, ID
Queens Village, NY
Frenchtown, NJ
Phoenix, AZ
Westminster, CO
Lexington, SC
Shreveport, LA
Bartlett, IL
Hanover park, IL
Spring, TX

Sierra Vista, AZ
Long Beach, CA
Hayward, CA
Modesto, CA
Denison, |A
Damon, TX

Fair Oaks Ranch, TX
Sweet Home, OR
Garden Prairie, IL
Rolla, MO

Lindon, UT

El Cajon, CA
Richmond, TX
Los Angeles, CA
Alliance, NE
Fenton, Ml

Hays, KS
Roseburg, OR
Atlanta, GA
Commerce Twp, Ml
Radcliff, KY
Northglenn, CO
San Antonio, TX
Fremont, CA
Cortlandt Manor, NY
Pahrump, NV
Hays, KS
Spanaway, WA
Gilbert, AZ
Manito, IL

Gold Canyon, AZ
Belvidere, IL
Malad City, ID

Ranking Score GameNumber

2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2449
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2478
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503

115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
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9644-66563
19-26592
2294-13108
1474-205
8069-42884
558-7827
4224-861
2294-17279
9229-49937
9480-4914
8001-13441
3835-8267
8138-14106
2294-19470
2788-2202
2911-3461
1153-565
9066-16525
21-4802
8001-11797
4091-2609
8833-59760
9484-4697
8061-9601
8250-45827
8624-28049
8250-35242
2765-3670
274-7561
390-13406
8219-127779
9009-24259
2365-4711
9258-10194
9117-1751
2897-997
8014-103833
4194-32420
8624-46662
9602-13985
8148-75915
8584-51133
8252-31124
8801-1234
2379-2262
8947-48175
5169-29115
8219-117418
4363-8334
8801-1234
8001-32979
8931-12436
4916-1017
8108-66410
8933-42437
8596-61733
8069-42884
8828-58547
8677-48377
558-7827

Entrant

Anthony, Toyia
Hultz, Mackenzie
Thomas, David
Kreikemeier, Mark
Anthony, Christopher
Moss, Dalton J
Hering, Patti
Dohogne, Charles B
Barrow, Delone
Trent, Sandy L

Bell, Tameisha Y
Erickson, Heidi
Harmon, Blake

Ruiz, Rudy G
Stephenson, Shirley
Bugarin, Pat
Schmitz, Michael
Smith, Ty

Reyes, Chris

Shatto, Loretta
Smith, Maria M
Leuellen-Howle, Dawn L
Bowden, Nicki
McPherson, Shyanne N
Reyes, Patricia
Nguyen, Tommy
Broeckelmann, Nikki L
Montgomery, Dionne L
Williams, Mark
Coleman, Carter Jr
Gonzales, Cam
Spires, Samantha L
Johnson, Stephen Sr
Greene, Aaron
Luera, Robert
Cortinas, Adele
Stutzman, Corri
Salinas, Sarah
Dominguez, Cindy
Neumann, Robin
Brady, John

Lyons, Tommy

Best, David E
Pelayo, Kristina A
Bouffard, Ryan P
Cando, Maria
Spencer, Jennifer
Chin, Marsha

Clack, DaVon
Pelayo, Kristina A
Karr, Christopher
Strohl, William
Castle, Donna
Minge, Irene

Yeung, Aileen
Sager, Andy
Anthony, Christopher
Rowe, Patrick S
Connor, Kylee

Moss, Dalton J

Hometown

Baltimore, MD
BURLINGTON, NJ
Brownsville, TX
Snyder, NE
Spanaway, WA
Manito, IL
Rahway, NJ

San Antonio, TX
Victorville, CA
Redding, CA
Maricopa, AZ
Pillager, MN

Red Bank, TN

San Antonio, TX
Prescott Valley, AZ
Stockton, CA
Richmond, MN

El Paso, TX
Phoenix, AZ
Harker Heights, TX
Alliance, NE
Phoenix, AZ
Gillette, WY

Rolla, MO

Miami Gardebs, FL
Austin, TX
Pompano Beach, FL
Fairbanks, AK
Downey, CA
Atlanta, GA
Denver, CO
Lexington, SC
Vancouver, WA
Prescott, AZ

El Centro, CA
Altadena, CA

N Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
lavedo, TX
Wauna, WA
Sevierville, TN
Houston, TX
Acworth, GA
Smith River, CA
Rochester, WA
Queens Village, NY
West Allis, WI
Denver, CO

Wake Forest, NC
Smith River, CA
Harker Heights, TX
San Carlos, CA
Lubbock, TX
Reno, NV
Fontana, CA

West Jordan, UT
Spanaway, WA
Elk Grove, CA
Santee, CA
Manito, IL

Ranking Score GameNumber

2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2503
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2533
2558
2558
2558
2558
2558
2558
2558
2558
2558
2558
2558
2558
2558
2558
2558
2558
2574
2574
2574
2574
2574
2574
2574

113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
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10-743818
9117-1804
624-2235
2354-2877
8285-950
8944-7738
21-87985
3165-9571
2888-209
5061-6889
9245-11297
8171-1642
8132-2485
3039-7330
21-70513
3005-1413
1606-2192
21-23129
8688-81813
1034-121646
21-5682
8833-67553
222-23478
3039-7330
9355-33458
8031-49695
9461-40756
1390-1477
8001-32979
9459-12908
8959-108717
20-759
1717-28
2354-2877
8014-125675
2006-10628
337-3157
9480-4914
262-1
8734-4447
8148-75915
8769-16345
423-739
4301-2105
9355-28460
486-3129
9027-16541
5061-6889
531-9144
285-11244
423-17148
8108-91406
8001-9405
9686-6196
222-2822
8970-199612
8688-80884
8133-545
8209-1822
285-7893

Entrant

Felder, Craig
Patton, Meghan
Duff, Jarrod
Crawford, Clarence B
Kuchynka, Stephanie
Cardwell, Gregory R
Hall, Shawn O
Beck, Erin
Ciszewski, Pamela
Robinson, Robin
Orozco, Jose
Findley, Emily
Rogers, Michael A
Beckwith, Kercea
Som, Nathan
DuPree, Amy
Martinez, Dominic
Sekikawa, Ryan
Marmolejo, Adrian
Lindsay, Gary
Blackledge, David
Ginter, Gerrin
Martin, Gabriel
Beckwith, Kercea
Shin, Kenny
Eubanks, William E
Price, David
Reinhardt, Darrell
Karr, Christopher
Lawrence, Jessica
Rita, Jeffery
Nguyen, John
Jessup, William Sr
Crawford, Clarence B
Aubuchon, Shelby N
Clancy, Dave
Kapitan, Richard
Trent, Sandy L

Roy, Walter

Brown, Mark

Brady, John
Silberman, Daniel
McFadden, Carl
Cameron, Yvonne
Engle, Uriel
D'Antignac, Anthony
Rapach, Adam
Robinson, Robin
Mickle, John
Holmes, Robert
Derenne, Suk
Scarpetta, Larita
Allred, Cora
Petonquot, Riley
Weisner, Frank
Myers, Sabrina L
Seay, David
Robben, Alice
Lewis, Kaleb M
Kuklenski, Lisa R

Hometown

Fritch, TX

Imperial, CA
Fishers, IN
Chesapeake, VA
Miles City, MT
Joplin, MO
Wildomar, CA
Wadsworth, IL
San Mateo, CA
Eatonville, WA
Salem, OR

Lugoff, SC

Sweet Home, OR
Atlanta, GA
Pendleton, OR
Fort Walton Beach, FL
Taos, NM
Sacramento, CA
Fair Oaks Ranch, TX
Commerce Twp, Ml
Lake Forest, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Riverside, CA
Atlanta, GA
Pleasanton, CA
Fort Worth, TX
Newport News, VA
Billings, MT
Harker Heights, TX
Grand Junction, CO
Crestwood, IL
Houston, TX
Charlotte, NC
Chesapeake, VA
Montgomery, AL
Brush Praire, WA
Stratford, CT
Redding, CA
Redding, CA
Manteca, CA
Sevierville, TN
San Francisco, CA
FPO, HI

Brooklyn, NY

San Jose, CA
Chicago, IL

Milton, FL
Eatonville, WA
Richmond, IL
Oxnard, CA

Pearl City, HI
Hemet, CA
Temple, TX
Pelican Lake, WI
Highland, CA
Walnut Creek, CA
Canyon Lake, TX
Hays, KS

Juneau, AK

Simi Valley, CA

Ranking Score GameNumber

2574
2574
2574
2574
2574
2574
2574
2574
2574
2574
2574
2574
2593
2593
2593
2593
2593
2593
2593
2593
2593
2593
2593
2593
2593
2593
2593
2608
2608
2608
2608
2608
2608
2608
2608
2608
2608
2608
2608
2608
2608
2608
2608
2608
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107

PRPPRPOWWWWNNDNNNNNNPEPRPRPWOWOWOWWWWWWNNDNNNNNNPEPRPPRPPRPWWWWWNNNNNNRERPRPPRPWOWWWWWWWW®



2023 USBC Open Championships - Classified Doubles Side Pots
Printed: 7/29/2023 2:08:13 PM

Page: 45

Estimated Places Paid: 93

NationallD

364-4286
8584-48943
17-87750
9355-33458
9401-34741
8833-67553
9245-11365
8211-1298
9498-943
9258-7714
4892-1067
1531-173
22-6082
8624-39639
2241-96
8069-42884
8001-9405
2892-1830
8661-11026
5495-3513
17-27778
4893-6817
8136-2570
8970-17773
423-17148
8014-103833
9247-9339406
2848-3642
9765-23861
8941-6852
8624-48238
2888-1013
8568-421402
9229-49937
8163-15465
9009-24259
20-37599
8108-115804
2854-13699
8219-88389
9005-1968489
2354-2877
8959-122228
8931-12436
2859-6071
8219-109749
8750-2673
222-2822
423-17853
4889-30216
4892-1067
4352-1027
8624-25125
9484-4697
15-199372
5212-14
8813-6544
519-15744
2893-816
2252-627

Entrant

Clark, Robert
Roberts, Michael E
Johnson, Mason
Shin, Kenny
Fisher, Craig
Ginter, Gerrin
Barrera, Daniel
Verbeck, Robin
Stermer, Kami
Roberts, Zack
Traffansted, Darcy
Schulz, Marv
Perez, Salvador
Ticer, Nicole
Gonzales, Jody
Anthony, Christopher
Allred, Cora
Lackey, Debra
McLain, Rick
Homfeld, John
Webb, Kati
Arceneaux, Barbara J
Thompson, Ross A
Lam, Sonny
Derenne, Suk
Stutzman, Corri
Huskins, Christian
Bushrod, Tasha N
Stewart, Thea
Nuckolls, Daryl
Martin, Mel

Moore, Linda
Grant, Marcia
Barrow, Delone
Brady, Kerry A
Spires, Samantha L
Ulgaran, Aaron
Thomas, John
King, Lacey J
Cole, Jamie

Su, Richard
Crawford, Clarence B
Yip, Supaporn
Strohl, William
Matsutani, Renee
Gautier, Nicholas
Pletten, Dustin
Weisner, Frank
Valdez, Edwin Sr
Johnson, Laurie
Traffansted, Darcy
Vergari, Julie

Hart, Kevin
Bowden, Nicki
Croke, Patti J
Burkhardt, Dawn
Blackwell, Jacqueline
Maggio, Richard
Turner, Mary C

Mc Ginn, Joey

Hometown

Miami Gardens, FL
Houston, TX
Lawndale, CA
Pleasanton, CA
Coeur D alene, ID
Scottsdale, AZ
Stayton, OR
Omak, WA
Richfield, UT
Prescott Valley, AZ
El Paso, TX
Sidney, MT

Salt Lake City, UT
Johnson City, TX
Portland, TX
Spanaway, WA
Temple, TX
Redding, CA
Amarillo, TX
Redwood City, CA
University Place, WA
Ft Worth, TX

Big Spring, TX
Concord, CA

Pearl City, HI

N Las Vegas, NV
Maricopa, AZ

Las Vegas, NV
Newark, DE
Frenchtown, MT
Austin, TX
Belmont, CA
Sterling Heights, Ml
Victorville, CA
Oklahoma City, OK
Lexington, SC

Las Vegas, NV
Hesperia, CA

La Quinta, CA
Denver, CO

San Leandro, CA
Chesapeake, VA
Chicago, IL

San Carlos, CA
Pleasant Hill, CA
Greeley, CO
Tumwater, WA
Highland, CA
Honolulu, HI

Tool, TX

El Paso, TX
Montrose, CO
Cedar Park, TX
Gillette, WY
Thousand Oaks, CA
Withee, WI
Greeley, CO
Frankfurt, IL
Oakland, CA
Texas City, TX

Ranking Score GameNumber

2641
2641
2641
2641
2641
2641
2641
2641
2641
2641
2641
2641
2641
2641
2641
2656
2656
2656
2656
2656
2656
2656
2656
2656
2656
2656
2656
2656
2656
2670
2670
2670
2670
2670
2670
2670
2670
2670
2670
2670
2670
2670
2670
2684
2684
2684
2684
2684
2684
2684
2684
2684
2684
2684
2684
2684
2684
2684
2699
2699

106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
102
102
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21-84090
1039-34433
9117-1631
531-9144
9582-20408
2204-16079
8599-78538
8624-41000
2845-7064
262-1
8219-111800
8970-199998
2919-409
359-8633
9117-1631
308-3513
8833-62482
9024-145711
5212-14
9765-23861
21-90684
8108-105480
5250-1101
22-6082
21-86476
4893-6817
9644-66563
8767-2580
285-9350
9459-12908
8072-11426
8211-1298
9117-1804
285-7893
2410-18886
8259-69896
8746-29330
9027-16541
1717-28
16-805
8767-2580
6278-119
8014-119227
9569-52758
624-2235
300-35691
9461-40756
18-2391
253-3347
9229-49937
8944-7738
8014-125095
285-7893
16-805
8001-9405
1717-28
8220-35843
9247-9339406
3066-7884
9459-12908

Entrant

Spencer, Devin
Aubuchon, Scott M
Shields, Kristina
Mickle, John
Watkins, Travis
Hood, Jason

Brown, Kiara L
Vargas, Jose
Stratmeyer, Casey
Roy, Walter

Hasley, John D
Rubio, Tim
Banuelos, Tila
Shahan, Daryl C
Shields, Kristina
Feltus, Chris
Gomez, Shane C
Gladstone, Seth
Burkhardt, Dawn
Stewart, Thea
Guzman, Anthony M
Moreno, Mario
Runge, Heather
Perez, Salvador
Aquino, Robert Jr
Arceneaux, Barbara J
Anthony, Toyia
Suppes, Heather M
Crandall, John V
Lawrence, Jessica
Thomas, David
Verbeck, Robin
Patton, Meghan
Kuklenski, Lisa R
Wesp, Darcy
Fessey, Linda
Powell, Regina
Rapach, Adam
Jessup, William Sr
Miller, Kenneth Sr
Suppes, Heather M
Palmer, Jonathan B
McNally, Matthew
Hanson, Candece
Duff, Jarrod
Schmidt, La Vaughan
Price, David

De Jesus, Marco
Alexander, Maurice G
Barrow, Delone
Cardwell, Gregory R
Flohr, Arthur B
Kuklenski, Lisa R
Miller, Kenneth Sr
Allred, Cora
Jessup, William Sr
Mathisen, David
Huskins, Christian
McFadden, Ceferina
Lawrence, Jessica

Hometown

Rosenberg, TX
Fenton, Ml
Imperial, CA
Richmond, IL

Ojai, CA
Murfreesboro, TN
Kansas City, KS
Austin, TX
Fairview, TX
Redding, CA

Lone Tree, CO
Vallejo, CA
Watsonville, CA
Bryceville, FL
Imperial, CA
Grand Junction, CO
Phoenix, AZ
Fairfax, VA
Withee, WI
Newark, DE
Oxnard, CA
Riverside, CA
Cheyenne, WY
Salt Lake City, UT
Fairfield, CA

Ft Worth, TX
Baltimore, MD
Ellinwood, KS

Port Hueneme, CA
Grand Junction, CO
Denton, TX

Omak, WA
Imperial, CA

Simi Valley, CA
Virginia Beach, VA
Laguna Woods, CA
Gainesville, GA
Milton, FL
Charlotte, NC
Chicago, IL
Ellinwood, KS
Hobbs, NM

Las Vegas, NV
Red Oak, TX
Fishers, IN
Arvada, CO
Newport News, VA
Clermont, FL

Long Beach, CA
Victorville, CA
Joplin, MO

N Las Vegas, NV
Simi Valley, CA
Chicago, IL
Temple, TX
Charlotte, NC
Ponte Vedra, FL
Maricopa, AZ
FPO, HI

Grand Junction, CO

Ranking Score GameNumber

2699
2699
2699
2699
2699
2706
2706
2706
2706
2706
2711
2711
2711
2711
2711
2711
2711
2711
2719
2719
2719
2719
2719
2719
2719
2719
2719
2728
2728
2728
2728
2732
2732
2732
2732
2732
2732
2732
2732
2732
2732
2742
2742
2742
2742
2742
2742
2742
2742
2750
2750
2750
2750
2754
2754
2754
2757
2757
2757
2757

102
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
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988-5757
9480-4914
22-68986
21-27613
4926-191
8754-15059
2899-9401
2228-1002
8219-111800
5169-29115
8568-390326
8443-2878
9005-1968489
9027-21018
1600-4
2204-16079
1351-11
8443-2878
21-86476
2252-627
8014-125975
8767-2580
300-35691
8014-76105
8624-48238
9005-1967785
9461-40756
9355-33474
568-10547
9245-11365
9245-11297
8812-1216588
8624-46662

Entrant

Sherman, Chris
Trent, Sandy L
Romano, Joshua D
Sekikawa, Scott
Olivas, Latisha
Hanna, Devin
Einstein, Yolanda
Larrabee, Matt
Hasley, John D
Spencer, Jennifer
Garbin, Jennifer L
Lacher, Paul Sr
Su, Richard
Bacon, Teshauna
Cole, Christopher
Hood, Jason
Oliver, Joseph J
Lacher, Paul Sr
Aquino, Robert Jr
Mc Ginn, Joey
Rabbitt, Jesse J
Suppes, Heather M
Schmidt, La Vaughan
Whitley, Samantha
Martin, Mel

Cho, Kevin

Price, David

Lam, Brian

Dini, Anthony J
Barrera, Daniel
Orozco, Jose
Martin, Holly D
Dominguez, Cindy

Hometown

Delta, PA
Redding, CA
Buena Park, CA
Sacramento, CA
Odessa, TX
Frankfort, IN
Covina, CA
Baytown, TX
Lone Tree, CO
West Allis, WI
Hazel Park, Ml
Chesapeake, VA
San Leandro, CA
Pensacola, FL
Mesilla, NM
Murfreesboro, TN
Waynesville, MO
Chesapeake, VA
Fairfield, CA
Texas City, TX
Las Vegas, NV
Ellinwood, KS
Arvada, CO

Las Vegas, NV
Austin, TX
Fremont, CA
Newport News, VA
San Jose, CA
Garden Prairie, IL
Stayton, OR
Salem, OR

Los Angeles, CA
lavedo, TX

Ranking Score GameNumber

2757
2762
2762
2764
2764
2764
2767
2767
2767
2770
2770
2770
2773
2773
2775
2775
2777
2777
2777
2777
2781
2781
2783
2783
2783
2783
2787
2788
2789
2790
2791
2792
2793

93
92
92
91
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
86
86
86
86
85
85
84
84
84
84
83
82
81
79
78
75
72
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